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��/�� P11= YbV�8��/���4� 7U0P2O7;

=2�� 8�h���O�T��4���.� P11= YYf�]T8�;1�Y64���� 7U0P2OX=

=;�� V��64��O�e�.� P11= Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 7U07XOPP

P1�� �̀���O�Q�.� P11= Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 7U07XOPX

P=�� ]/L�O�[/�.� P11= YT�c�/94�.�ehW�6��i�=;_1���f� 7U07UOX_

PP�� ]�����LO�jL4�..� P11= Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 7U0UUO_;

P7�� �̀�����..O�e�� P11= Yb�Mh/4��� 7_0PUOPP

PX�� </��64O�e�.� P11= Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 7_07POU=

PU�� V��WO�VL.̂� P11= Yb�<�
�� 7_07ZOX7

P_�� Y64�k���O�e�/�4 P11= <������YT 7_07;O;X

PZ�� 8��.��O�Y����� P11= YT�c�/94�.�ehW�6��i�=;_1���f� 7_0X_OUZ

P2�� Y��WL/�O�Y�/�.� P11= SYf�Q��������=;1_ 7Z01UO2U
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$�"#�J'#�('$(�),,�

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

P;�� N/�6�O�[.�L.�� P11= YYb�e��9��� 7Z01;O17

71�� �̀�9���..O�N��.����� P11= MSf�b�:4L�. 7Z0X7O;Z

7=�� <����..O�8��̂� P11= YbV�8��/���4� 7201PO=;

7P�� <k�.���.O�e����M���� P11= Yb�Y����������Mh.64�. 720P1O=;

77�� [i��W�6�O�V�:��/� P11= YT��:���Mh.64�. 7207XO7U

7X�� e���6O�S�.̂� P11= �:���N�64�.4��� 7;0=;OX1

7U�� <��.��O�e�//
 P11= YT��:���Mh.64�. 7;0UXOP;

7_�� c�WW��.O�N�.̂� P11= Yf�����.��8��/�=;7; X10=;O=P

7Z�� </���.W���O�M����� P11= f:f�̀�/���4��� X107ZO71

72�� <�����O�[..��� P11= [Yf�=2_1�Q������� X=0==O_X

7;�� ��//�����O�8��4���.� P11= YYf�S���� X=0=_O21

X1�� 8��̂��64�O�[..� P11= YYf�S���� X=0P7OX7

X=�� cL�:���.O�e��� P11= YYf�e�4� XP01PO1;

XP�� M����O�
��� P11= Yb�
/W� XP0PPOUU

X7�� M��aO�Y�.��T4�����.� P11= YYb�Y����M�\�V����� XP0P2O21

XX�� <k4��O�e�� P11= Yb�
/W� X70PXO_=

XU�� N��64��O�j�/���[.������� P11= Sb�b���/�.��. XZ0=XO12

X_�� R�i�Li�6O�M����/�.� P11= Yf�Y����W�.� U=0UXOP7

�W����/���

j�6������O�[.��� P11= [Yf�=2_1�Q�������

J'#�('$(�),,,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64��j�4���.����������.����N����������64�����.

V����..O�e
��� P111 YYf�]T8�;1�Y64���� 7=072OPP

P�� R�.��.:��.�O�T�/�.� P111 YT�����W���.�=;== 7=0XPO7;

7�� �̀�.��64O�N�g.�� P111 YYf�N���W��� 7=0X7O2X

X�� Y9��.���O�e��� P111 YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 770=XOXX

U�� c�i�.����O�e�� P111 YYb�e��9��� 770X2OU_

_�� 
\���O�e�� P111 Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 770X;O7Z

Z�� Y64g:��O�S�W�� P111 Sf�����/�� 7X0=UOPU

2�� Y6��64O�Y���.� P111 Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 7X0=2OX=

;�� T/���.O�j�.� P111 Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 7X0PXO2U

=1�� S�/�.��O�e�.� P111 Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 7X0PZOX=

==�� i�.�e����.O�n.�� P111 Yb�Q���� 7X07XO1;

=P�� N������64O�[..��8���� P111 ceVb������������f� 7U0=UOZX

=7�� <L99O�8��4���.� P111 YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 7U0P1OX_

=X�� S�O���./
 P111 SYf�Q��������=;1_ 7U0P7O;7
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$�"#�J'#�('$(�),,,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=U�� Y64������..O�j�/���YL94�� P111 Yb�<��W��� 7U07=OPX

=_�� V���O�]��/�.��e���� P111 Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 7U07XOUX

=Z�� �k/��.���O�Q���/�� P111 �Yf�b�La��L���.W��� 7U072O2=

=2�� 
�64�.O��L�4� P111 YT�����W���.�=;== 7U0X;OZ;

=;�� b�.��4O�M���� P111 f:f�̀�/���4��� 7U0UPOXP

P1�� <�W�/O�jL4�..� P111 �:���N�64�.4��� 7U0U7O=;

P=�� ����.��O�̀�.������ P111 YbV�8��/���4� 7_0=7OP7

PP�� cL���O�e����M���� P111 SYb�̀�64��.��</���.�4�/�<����. 7_0=XOUZ

P7�� c�.��/O�̀�..�4 P111 Sb�b���/�.��. 7_07UO;X

PX�� 8L64O�M����� P111 YYf�S���� 7_0X;OZ;

PU�� M���64O�e�� P111 YT�V���� 7Z0X7O72

P_�� e�.�.��O�M����� P111 Yf�d��LW��..�=;Z1���f� 7Z0X7OUX

PZ�� c��VL���O�RL� P111 Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 7Z0U1O==

P2�� 8k4.�O�M���� P111 Yb�V�4� 720XPO_7

P;�� ]L4/O�8��4���.� P111 Y64�����S����<�.���W�h6� 7;01=O1P

71�� k̀99.��O�N�������� P111 f:f�̀�/���4��� 7;0P7O1Z

7=�� �k/:/�O�e�� P111 YYf�e�4� 7;0X_OZX

7P�� <�6����O�e��� P111 Yb�Q���� X=0P=O_P

77�� [//�����O�[..��e��� P111 SYf�=2U1�e�.��� X=0UUO2_

7X�� 8��W�O�jL/�.�YL94�� P111 S�<�=2X2 X70X2OXU

7U�� Q���L�4O�e�L.� P111 Yb�Q���� XX0P=OUU

7_�� 
���O�<���� P111 Yb�
���/�.��̀h6��/4Li�. XX0UXOZ_

7Z�� �̀�����O�Y�/�.� P111 Yf�Y����W�.� XU011O11

72�� <��.�/O�Y��94�.�� P111 Yf�Y����W�.� XU011OP2

7;�� Y64g:��O�f�6�L��� P111 �̀..�:���Sf�=2;U XU0X7OZ1

X1�� e�99��..O�e�.� P111 YYb�TLW��� X_0P2OX7

X=�� Y������R����.�����O�Q���.� P111 YT�d�.�W�h6��1X U20X7O;;

J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64��j�4���.����������.����N����������64�����.

R�.���/�.�O�e�� =;;; YYf�
�:����QL�� 7=072O_;

P�� Y���.��..O�eL��� =;;; YT�M����W��� 7=072O22

7�� 
�4���O�Y������Yi�� =;;; 
������d::�.W�64���YT 7P0X1O_=

X�� Mh//��O�
/���W��4 =;;; ]Yf�TL��W���;1 770=PO7=

U�� �̀�W���O�Yi�.̂� =;;; Yf��h��W����1U 770=XO2X

_�� e��.��O�M�/�.�� =;;; Yb�N��.�:��� 770=_OUU

Z�� cL�:.��O�T��L/�. =;;; Yf��h��W����1U 770=;O=1

2�� Q�6�/��O�e���� =;;; Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 770XUOX;
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$�"#�J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

;�� e�.��O�8�
�e���� =;;; YbY�̀�..Li�� 770X;O=P

=1�� V�6���..O�e���� =;;; Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 7X0=UOUZ

==�� ���.W�64O�M���� =;;; SYf�V��Q��Wh// 7X0PPO1Z

=P�� L̀::��..O�M�/���� =;;; S]Y8�=;PU���f� 7X0PUO7U

=7�� QL����64�.O�e�� =;;; Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 7X07=O_2

=X�� c����6O�[̂/� =;;; Yb�Q���� 7U0PXOPZ

=U�� <�64��/O�V�W�66� =;;; S]Y8�=;PU���f� 7U07=O=X

=_�� j�.��O�e����M���� =;;; YbV�8��/���4� 7U077O1Z

=Z�� 8���9:���O�j�.� =;;; Yb�d::�.W����̀����64 7U07;O_U

=2�� e�.�.��O�[/�.� =;;; f:f�̀�/���4��� 7U0XPO;7

=;�� 8�..O�[/���� =;;; S]Y8�=;PU���f� 7U0XUO_=

P1�� <�����O�8����YL94�� =;;; Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 7_0=ZO=_

P=�� 
��64�L.O�e�����M�/�. =;;; SYf�V��Q��Wh// 7Z0P_O;=

PP�� 8/��.O�b�//��. =;;; f:f�̀�/���4��� 7Z07PO=Z

P7�� ��LW�/O�Q�/� =;;; Yf�����.��8��/�=;7; 7Z0X=O_7

PX�� YL..�.�64��.O�N��.����� =;;; Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 7Z0XZO==

PU�� Y��9L/�O�[..� =;;; S]Y8�=;PU���f� 7Z0XZOP1

P_�� Y����/����O�f�/���� =;;; Yb�]L����L.�
99�/4��� 7Z0UUO=7

PZ�� �̀6�/��O�V���.� =;;; Yf�d��LW��..�=;Z1���f� 720P_O;7

P2�� 8��/L�O�e�.� =;;; S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 7;0X1O7;

P;�� 8L//�.�O�j�m��/�.� =;;; YYf�e�4� 7;0U_OXU

71�� 
4��64O�[..�8��4��. =;;; Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. X101XOP7

7=�� �����6�O�M
���� =;;; S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. X10P1O=1

7P�� M�/64��O�jL��:�.� =;;; �̀..�:���Sf�=2;U XP0=2OU_

77�� Y64��W/�O�Q��4�/�� =;;; Sb�b���/�.��. XX011O21

7X�� c����:�/W�.���O�e�� =;;; Yb�Q���� XU07UO=7

7U�� V���O�n.�� =;;; Sb�b���/�.��. X_0=2O21

�W����/���

M����O�e�����
/�.� =;;; YYb�e��9���

.�64�����Y����

Y64g��/�O�Y��:�.�� =;;; Sb�b���/�.��.

���),

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� b�
��O�n��W�/ =;;U SYb�̀�64��.��</���.�4�/�<����. 7U07PO7X

P�� Y64����O�f��� =;;7 S]Y8�=;PU���f� 7U0U_O22

7�� Y64����O�e�.� =;;U S]Y8�=;PU���f� 7_011O22
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$�"#����),

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

X�� V�����O�Y����� =;;U Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 7_0PUO72

U�� Y64�k���O�Y���.�4� =;;U Yb�d::�.W����̀����64 7_07UOUU

_�� Y64�/��O�T��L/�.� =;;P =��c����.���Y64���������.�64�:� 7_0X1OU2

Z�� M��.��O�Y��94�.�� =;;= [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 7Z0UXO=P

2�� 8�99�.O�V�6���� =;;U S��]L���S���� 720P;OU;

;�� [��.��O�[.��/� =;;X SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 7;0P=O_P

=1�� M��4��O�T��L/�. =;;= YYf�]T8�;1�Y64���� 7;0UPOZX

==�� ��//��..O�Y����� =;;U S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. X101=O=P

=P�� e��W��O�j�/�� =;;U [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� XP0=1OXP

=7�� 
���O�N��.����� =;;U Yb�
���/�.��̀h6��/4Li�. X701;OZX

=X�� N��6�O�[.���� =;;7 Yf�Nh����.:�/�W��6���������������.���f� XU072O2=

=U�� M���4���O�Q�.� =;;U YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� X_0P7OUX

=_�� NL\O�S����� =;;X �̀..�:���Sf�=2;U XZ0=PO7_

�W����/���

[/W���O�S4����� =;;P SYf�V��Q��Wh//

8��:��..O�e��� =;;X Yb�
�.���64��
�����

���)*

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� L̀��99O�[..��� =;;1 YbV�8��/���4� 77072O1_

P�� �̀.��64O�Q�.� =;2; cj8��h��W����Y64�����W���/�.� 770X=OPZ

7�� M���/�O�<����.� =;2; YYb�V���/�.��.�ShW�.��. 770XXO=;

X�� �̀.���k�:��O�f��� =;;1 YYN�<L.. 7X0=XO=_

U�� ��64����4O�j�..
 =;22 =��c����.���Y64���������.�64�:� 7X0P=O;U

_�� 8�����L�:O�<���� =;;1 S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 720X;O_P

Z�� e���O�j�.�.� =;;1 S��]L���S���� XP07PO1X

2�� b�����O�j�/�� =;;1 YYf�d����.��;7���f� X_0X=O1=

�W����/���

e����O�[..� =;;1 Yb�[TS���<��.���/

���o,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� Y�����O�V��� =;2X Y<�c�/94�.�17�[���W��� 720X1O;7

P�� b�����..O�8����. =;2= YT�d�.�W�h6��1X X10XPO_P

7�� <����64����O�S�.̂� =;2= Yb�b/��� XP0U;O;2

X�� e���O�]���8�����.� =;2= S�Y�<��6���:�/� XZ0=7O_X
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���o*

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� ��/���64O�Y�/i�� =;ZZ Y��������̀��cL� 7X0U2O;1

P�� Y�L6�W�����O�[�/���� =;Z; Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 7X0U;OZ7

7�� Y����O�j��.���� =;Z_ YYf�3/��=2X_ 720PZO2X

X�� ��.���O�<����� =;Z2 S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. X10=2O==

U�� Q��4���O�V��4 =;ZZ V���������Sf X=01=OPZ

_�� <�6�O�T/����� =;Z2 Yb�M����/:��.��. X=01POZ;

Z�� ��.��O�Y�/�� =;Z_ YN�3..��1=�=1 XP017O_=

2�� <�.�O�Y��� =;21 S��]L���S���� XZ01POP2

;�� Y64����O�c��.� =;ZZ Yf�[��L����L. UX07POXX

����,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� Y�hW��O�8�� =;Z7 YYf�e�4� 7Z0=_OP1

P�� L̀�.��O�Y�.��� =;Z= Yb�d��.��/� 7Z0P_O_7

7�� �̀64�/O�8��̂� =;Z= Yb�b/��� 720=;O11

X�� <�.�/L��[/W��64�O�Y�.��� =;Z= SYf�=2U1�e�.��� X107ZO=X

U�� Y64/������O�<����� =;Z= V���������Sf X=0XPO1U

_�� L̀/�O�3�� =;Z7 Yb�
���/�.��̀h6��/4Li�. XP0P1O71

Z�� Vg�4��]�..LO�<����� =;Z7 �Yf�b�La��L���.W��� UP0XXOXX

�W����/���


�/��O�]����6�� =;Z7 
������d::�.W�64���YT

fL���̀��W���O�n/L.� =;Z= Yb�
���.

����*

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� c�/����.O�[.��/� =;__ Y�.��g���Yf�̀��W����iL.�=22; 7_0XXOUX

P�� [�4����O�8��4���.� =;Z1 Yb�
���. 7Z0P2O7U

7�� R���/��O�n.� =;__ <��/�.���SYT 7201POU=

X�� N��4O�Q�6L/� =;__ Yb�d::�.W����̀����64 7;0X=O1P

U�� 8k.��O�S�L�L�� =;__ SYf�fL�4�//� X10PZO_U

_�� jL��O�<����� =;_; Sf�=2_1�n���.����� X1077OUX

Z�� S4L���O�8�����. =;Z1 Yb�Y64������/��<����̀��W��� X10X2OX_

2�� Y64�/�O�<���� =;_; SYf�=2U1�e�.��� X=0PXOUU

;�� �̀/�.��O�]���� =;__ YT�]L����L.�<��/�. XP072O77

=1�� ���.��O�8�����. =;_2 MSf�=2_P�]:�::�.4L:�.�n/� XP0X1OX1

==�� 8�����O�Y�W�.� =;_; Yf�c�/94�.�cL����.�=;Z=���f� X70=ZOX2

=P�� c�4.�O�c�.̂� =;_2 Yb�V���L.�d/��.W��� XU01UO22

=7�� �̀����..O�[����� =;_; �Yf�b�La��L���.W��� XU072O;7
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$�"#�����*

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=X�� Y64���O�Y���..� =;Z1 SYf�=2U1�e�.��� U107XOX7

�W����/���

<���.O�Y���..� =;_Z SYf�=2U1�e�.���

���*,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� V��W�/�dW��/�O�Y���..� =;_X YYf�e�4� 7U0P=OPP

P�� <L4.��O�V��� =;_X Yf�</������a�<L64�� 720=PO=X
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e�.��O�Q�6�
 =;21�[8�7U��M� 7ZU1�0�X;07;OZ=
P�� =��M�..�64�:� =P=���=U1� Yb�d::�.W����̀����64 UX0P=O1P

<L�64O����.�� =;_X�[8�U1��M�

N��4O�Q�6L/� =;__�[8�XU����

N��4O�[.����� =;_U�[8�U1��M� 7ZU1�0�UX0P=O1P
7�� =��M�..�64�:� =P=���=PX� YYN�<L.. UX0XUOXU

<L�64���O�[.����� =;_Z�[8�XU��M�

�̀.���k�:��O�<g�W�/ =;_X�[8�U1����

�̀.���k�:��O�f��� =;;1�[8�PU���� 7ZU1�0�UX0XUOXU
X�� =��M�..�64�:� =P=���=X=� <YT�VLWW�. UZ0=1O_2

Y����64�.O�[.���� =;Z=�[8�X1����

cLW�64�.O�V���.� =;_=�[8�U1����

Y9/������W��O�b�..�� =;ZP�[8�X1��M� 7ZU1�0�UZ0=1O_2
U�� =��M�..�64�:� =P=���=7X� cj8��h��W����Y64�����W���/�.� U;077O;_

V��64O�]���� =;U;�[8�UU��M�

eL����O�[/�\�.��� =;_7�[8�U1��M�

�̀.��64O�Q�.� =;2;�[8�PU���� 7ZU1�0�U;077O;_
_�� =��M�..�64�:� =P=���=UZ� SYf�=2U1�e�.��� U;07;O7U

]L4/O�V��.4L/� =;U;�[8�UU��M�

<�.�/L��[/W��64�O�Y�.��� =;Z=�[8�X1����

Vk4/O�S4L��� =;U2�[8�UU��M� 7ZU1�0�U;07;O7U
Z�� =��M�..�64�:� =P=���=72� YT�]L����L.�<��/�. U;0XPOXU

cLW�64�.O�[..��8�����. =;2;�[8�PU����

Y��W�����O�3�� =;_1�[8�UU��M�

�L/::O�N��.��M����. =;U2�[8�UU��M� 7ZU1�0�U;0XPOXU
2�� =��M�..�64�:� =P=���=PP� Y<�c�/94�.�17�[���W��� 1=0170UPO2P

Y�����O�V��� =;2X�[8�71����

c�.�O�̀�/������ =;_Z�[8�XU��M�

<���O�[���. =;ZP�[8�X1��M� 7ZU1�0�1=0170UPO2P
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��'�H �"#I�??����$� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

;�� P��M�..�64�:� =P=���=XZ� YT�]L����L.�<��/�. 1=0=10XPOPZ

<��.��O�[.����� =;__�[8�XU��M�

�̀/�.��O�]���� =;__�[8�XU����

Y64.��W�/O�T4�����.� =;__�[8�XU���� 7ZU1�0�1=0=10XPOPZ
=1�� =��M�..�64�:� =P=���=_X� S�Y�<��6���:�/� 1=0P10PPO2=

�̀..O�]���� =;U1�[8�_U����

�̀..O�eL�4�� =;U1�[8�_U��M�

e���O�]���8�����.� =;2=�[8�71���� 7ZU1�0�1=0P10PPO2=

[W�64.����.��0�=20=2�34�

]�L�L�L//�.��0�=20X1�34�
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��
�./���0�12011�34��5�
�.�64�����.0�12071�34��5�8��9:��64���0�1;011�34��5�<���..0�=1011�34�

>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�l�'D�$��JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�I�� ��"#

GAA�$��>���D$(

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.���.���.���L.�/�������64��M�������.����N����������64�����.

��.���O�N�..�� =;;U�[8�P1 YT�M����W��� 1=01P07UOZP

P�� �����.W���O�]����6���e�6�� =;;_�j�.�L��. �;2�̀�..Li�� 1=01P0XXOU=

7�� R�4�/��O�Yi�.̂� =;;X�[8�P1 Yf��h��W����1U 1=01P0UXO_P

X�� <L��/��O�Y���4 =;;7�[8�P1 YYb�Y����M�\�V����� 1=01X012OP=

U�� j�4.O�e���� =;;X�[8�P1 YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=01X0=1O72

_�� Y9��L��O�j��..���� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
���. 1=01X071OP2

Z�� bkW�/O�M�/�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�N��.�:��� 1=01_0=ZOPP

2�� Y���.��..O�eL��� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�M����W��� 1=01_0P1OX_

;�� 
�4���O�Y������Yi�� =;;;�j���.��[ 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01Z07ZO7_

=1�� �̀�.��64O�N�g.�� P111�j���.��< YYf�N���W��� 1=01Z0XPO22

==�� N������64�O�j�m��/�.� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�
���. 1=01Z0X7OZZ

=P�� R�4�/��O�e�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. =��Yf�Qk��/�.��. 1=01Z0XZOPX

=7�� Q����..O�e���� P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=01Z0XZOUU

=X�� Mh//��O�
/���W��4 =;;;�j���.��[ ]Yf�TL��W���;1 1=01Z0XZO_X

=U�� b�k.�O�Q�.� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Q�����̀����/W��� 1=01Z0U1OZZ

=_�� R�.��.:��.�O�T�/�.� P111�j���.��< YT�����W���.�=;== 1=01Z0U1O2=

=Z�� <�6���O�M����.��
i� =;;U�[8�P1 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01Z0U1O;;

=2�� 
�4���O�M��6���M����/ =;;_�j�.�L��. 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01Z0U=O=;

=;�� <�����64O�j�.� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�M����W��� 1=01Z0UPO72

P1�� �̀�W���O�Yi�.̂� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf��h��W����1U 1=01Z0UPOX2

P=�� S��\�/O�S�W��� =;;Z�j�.�L��. M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=01Z0U_OP2

PP�� Y64L�64�O�M�\� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yf�QL��4����.�;1���f� 1=0120PUOUP

P7�� R�.���/�.�O�e�� =;;;�j���.��[ YYf�
�:����QL�� 1=01;071O=P

PX�� Y�//�O�e����YL94�� P111�j���.��< Yb�ehW�6� 1=01;0U_O1U

PU�� �̀W�.�64���.O�[..�/�.� P11=�j���.��< YT�V���.�W��� 1=01;0U_O=2

P_�� cL.��4O�n��W�// =;;1�[8�PU YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=101ZO1_

PZ�� cL�:.��O�T��L/�. =;;;�j���.��[ Yf��h��W����1U 1=0=10==O;;

P2�� d/��.W���O�e�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=0=10=7OP2

P;�� ��.��O�Y���4 P11=�j���.��< YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=0=10=XO_1

71�� e�.��O�
/�� P11=�j���.��< Yf�Q�9��.�8��/ 1=0=10=XOZX

7=�� c�.�/���̀��/��O�N�L.� =;;Z�j�.�L��. M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0=10=_OU1

7P�� �̀../O�[/�.� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf��h��W����1U 1=0=10=2O1;

77�� Y64�/�O�e��� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=0=10=2O;X

7X�� N����O�[/��� =;;U�[8�P1 YYb�e��9��� 1=0=1077OZX

7U�� ML�
/���O�M���� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�̀S=_�̀��W��� 1=0=107UO;;
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��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

7_�� Y9��.���O�e��� P111�j���.��< YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=0=1072OP2

7Z�� c��4��O�VL�
 P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=0=10X1OU;

72�� bL//��O�[��/�� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=10X2OZ2

7;�� V�64���O�T4�.��/ =;;_�j�.�L��. ������:���.���Y9�.����1X 1=0=10U7O27

X1�� M���/�O�<����.� =;2;�[8�PU YYb�V���/�.��.�ShW�.��. 1=0==01=O_7

X=�� e�.�O�e���� P11=�j���.��< YT�M����W��� 1=0==0P=O2Z

XP�� VL�������O�e���� P111�j���.��< Sf�=2_P�]����� 1=0==0U_O11

X7�� QL����64�.O�e�� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 1=0==0U;OZ_

XX�� <L��.O�<��.6� =;;2�j���.��[ YYb�e��9��� 1=0=P011OX7

XU�� Q����..O�e�L.�� P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=0=P011OU_

X_�� Mh//��O�Y�/�.� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=P011OZ=

XZ�� Y�L6�W�����O�[�/���� =;Z;�[8�7U Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=P017O;=

X2�� V�6���..O�e���� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 1=0=P0P1OP=

X;�� T/���.O�j�.� P111�j���.��< Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=P0P2OZ7

U1�� k̀.��O�M���� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 1=0=P07UO12

U=�� �̀.��64O�Q�.� =;2;�[8�PU cj8��h��W����Y64�����W���/�.� 1=0=P07_OZZ

UP�� fL��/O�T4�����. =;;2�j���.��[ dYYf�8���.����f� 1=0=P07;OPX

U7�� M���/��O�[..� P111�j���.��< YT�V���.�W��� 1=0=P07;OUP

UX�� Y64�//�.�O�e�� P11=�j���.��< SYb�̀�64��.��</���.�4�/�<����. 1=0=P0X1O;7

UU�� b�����O�jL4�..� =;;2�j���.��[ Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=P0X=O__

U_�� M�.��O�e�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. YYf�3/��=2X_ 1=0=P0XUOPP

UZ�� i�.�e����.O�n.�� P111�j���.��< Yb�Q���� 1=0=P0X_O==

U2�� �̀���O�Q�.� P11=�j���.��< Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=P0U;O1X

U;�� Y64k.4L::O�e���[..��M���� P11=�j���.��< YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=701=O_Z

_1�� ���.W�64O�M���� =;;;�j���.��[ SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0=701=O2P

_=�� b�//���.O�̀�..�4 =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=701XO;X

_P�� j�.��O�e����M���� =;;;�j���.��[ YbV�8��/���4� 1=0=70==OX7

_7�� e��64��.��.�O�j��
 P11=�j���.��< YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=0=70=UO7_

_X�� c����6O�[̂/� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0=70=UOXX

_U�� N������64O�[..��8���� P111�j���.��< ceVb������������f� 1=0=70=_OP;

__�� <����O�T��4���.� P11=�j���.��< f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0=70=2OP7

_Z�� L̀::��..O�M�/���� =;;;�j���.��[ S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=70P1O2=

_2�� Y6��64O�Y���.� P111�j���.��< Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 1=0=70XPO_2

_;�� Y64.�����O�]��/� P11=�j���.��< Yb�
�.���64��
����� 1=0=70U1O__

Z1�� L̀��99O�[..��� =;;1�[8�PU YbV�8��/���4� 1=0=X017O1P

Z=�� Q�6�/��O�e���� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=X01ZO2_

ZP�� c�..�.W���O�T4���� P11=�j���.��< Yf�b��� 1=0=X01;OP=

Z7�� e�.�.��O�[/�.� =;;;�j���.��[ f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0=X0=XOUZ

ZX�� �̀�W��O�[..� P111�j���.��< SYf�=2_P�
���.� 1=0=X0=XO2;

ZU�� e�.��.4�����O�YL.̂� =;;2�j���.��[ M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0=X0P1O7U
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$�"#�GAA�$��>���D$(

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

Z_�� �̀.���k�:��O�f��� =;;1�[8�PU YYN�<L.. 1=0=X0P2O=P

ZZ�� Y64������..O�j�/���YL94�� P111�j���.��< Yb�<��W��� 1=0=X07=OX=

Z2�� c�i�.����O�e�� P111�j���.��< YYb�e��9��� 1=0=X07=O2X

Z;�� 8��.���O�f���L��� =;;;�j���.��[ YN�3..��1=�=1 1=0=X07=O;1

21�� cL���O�e����M���� P111�j���.��< SYb�̀�64��.��</���.�4�/�<����. 1=0=X077O;Z

2=�� V��W�/�dW��/�O�Y���..� =;_X�[8�U1 YYf�e�4� 1=0=X07UO_X

2P�� �����O�n��W�/ P111�j���.��< Yb�Y����������Mh.64�. 1=0=X07_O7=

27�� ��/���64O�Y�/i�� =;ZZ�[8�7U Y��������̀��cL� 1=0=X0X7O2P

2X�� e��64O�̀�..�4 =;;_�j�.�L��. YN�3..��1=�=1 1=0=X0X2OP;

2U�� Y����64�.O�[.���� =;Z=�[8�X1 <YT�VLWW�. 1=0=X0U=O12

2_�� ��64����4O�j�..
 =;22�[8�PU =��c����.���Y64���������.�64�:� 1=0=X0UZO_=

2Z�� �k/��.���O�Q���/�� P111�j���.��< �Yf�b�La��L���.W��� 1=0=U0P;O;=

22�� 3/W��64O�M������ =;;Z�j�.�L��. Sf�����/�� 1=0=U077O2=

2;�� ����64�//�O�8�����. =;22�[8�PU YT�̀h��4 1=0=U0X7OUU

;1�� 
��64�L.O�e�����M�/�. =;;;�j���.��[ SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0=U0XXO7P

;=�� 
\���O�e�� P111�j���.��< Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 1=0=U0XZOPU

;P�� Y��.�/4�����O�n��� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�]L6��.��V�4��L�: 1=0=U0U1O21

;7�� V��WO�VL.̂� P11=�j���.��< Yb�<�
�� 1=0=U0U2O;_

;X�� V��64��O�e�.� P11=�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=0=_01=O7P

;U�� c�/����.O�[.��/� =;__�[8�XU Y�.��g���Yf�̀��W����iL.�=22; 1=0=_01UO21

;_�� L̀�.��O�Y�.��� =;Z=�[8�X1 Yb�d��.��/� 1=0=_01;OP7

;Z�� ]�����LO�jL4�..� P11=�j���.��< Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=_0PPOUZ

;2�� <L99O�8��4���.� P111�j���.��< YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=0=_0P_OP7

;;�� ����������O�
/�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=_0PZO_;

=11�� �̀6�/��O�V���.� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�d��LW��..�=;Z1���f� 1=0=_07_O_Z

=1=��<�64��/O�V�W�66� =;;;�j���.��[ S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=_07;OXU

=1P�� �̀���.���O�e���� =;2X�[8�71 YT�V���.�W��� 1=0=_0XXOPZ

=17��cLW�64�.O�[..��8�����. =;2;�[8�PU YT�]L����L.�<��/�. 1=0=_0UPOU;

=1X��Y�hW��O�8�� =;Z7�[8�X1 YYf�e�4� 1=0=_0UUO1P

=1U��Y64�//��O�M���� P11=�j���.��< 
�:������YYT 1=0=Z01XO=X

=1_��Y�h���/O�S��� =;;Z�j�.�L��. �:���N�64�.4��� 1=0=Z01;OXP

=1Z��b�.��4O�M���� P111�j���.��< f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0=Z0=1OZZ

=12��Y64h��O�[/�\�.��� =;;_�j�.�L��. S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0=7OPZ

=1;��YL..�.�64��.O�N��.����� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 1=0=Z0=XO21

==1��Y9�.�4/O�S��̂�.� =;;1�[8�PU <YT�VLWW�. 1=0=Z0=XO;Z

===��Y��9L/�O�[..� =;;;�j���.��[ S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0=ZO1_

==P��Y64����O�e�.� =;;U�[8�P1 S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0=ZOU;

==7��8�..O�[/���� =;;;�j���.��[ S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0=2OPX

==X��[�4����O�8��4���.� =;Z1�[8�XU Yb�
���. 1=0=Z0P1OP2

==U��
�.��O�e���� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 1=0=Z0P1OXX
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$�"#�GAA�$��>���D$(

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

==_��M���64O�e�� P111�j���.��< YT�V���� 1=0=Z0PPOZ1

==Z��8�h���O�T��4���.� P11=�j���.��< YYf�]T8�;1�Y64���� 1=0=Z0PXO7X

==2��<L4��..O�[..� =;2=�[8�71 S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0PXO;X

==;��N��64�O�T4������.� =;Z_�[8�7U SYf�=2_1�[.�W�64 1=0=Z072O1=

=P1��8���.�m�O�N̂L//� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�
/W� 1=0=Z0X2OZ;

=P=��Y64���.��O�j�6m��/�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�����.��8��/�=;7; 1=0=Z0U7OP=

=PP����LW�/O�Q�/� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�����.��8��/�=;7; 1=0=Z0U7OX_

=P7��M��.��O�Y��94�.�� =;;=�[8�P1 [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0=Z0U7OX;

=PX��</h��O�[.�L.�� =;;2�j���.��[ �:���N�64�.4��� 1=0=Z0UZO2_

=PU��V���O�]��/�.��e���� P111�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=0=20=7O1;

=P_��c��VL���O�RL� P111�j���.��< Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=20=UO;;

=PZ��</��64O�e�.� P11=�j���.��< Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 1=0=20=ZO21

=P2��
�64�.O��L�4� P111�j���.��< YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=20=2OX2

=P;��c�.��/O�̀�..�4 P111�j���.��< Sb�b���/�.��. 1=0=20P=O17

=71��Y64����O�f��� =;;7�[8�P1 S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=207ZO__

=7=��<����..O�8��̂� P11=�j���.��< YbV�8��/���4� 1=0=20X1O7Z

=7P��Y��hW�.�O�T��/� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�
/W� 1=0=;07ZO;=

=77��<L4.��O�V��� =;_X�[8�U1 Yf�</������a�<L64�� 1=0=;0X;O1X

=7X�� �̀����O�n��W�// =;;;�j���.��[ �̀..�:���Sf�=2;U 1=0=;0U=O1;

=7U��[/W���O�S4����� =;;P�[8�P1 SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0=;0UXOXX

=7_��V�����O�Y����� =;;U�[8�P1 Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 1=0P107ZO7U

=7Z��M����O�e��� =;;Z�j�.�L��. M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0P107ZOXP

=72�� �̀����O�[/�.� =;;Z�j�.�L��. �̀..�:���Sf�=2;U 1=0P=0P_O==

=7;��e��9�O�j�/�� =;2;�[8�PU Yb�
/W� 1=0P=0U;O=X

=X1��<����O�j�/�� P11=�j���.��< YT�V���.�W��� 1=0PP01_O__

=X=��Y�����O�V��� =;2X�[8�71 Y<�c�/94�.�17�[���W��� 1=0PP01;OUU

=XP��8��/L�O�e�.� =;;;�j���.��[ S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0PP0P2O77

=X7�� �̀64�/O�8��̂� =;Z=�[8�X1 Yb�b/��� 1=0PP0X=O;1

=XX���k/:/�O�e�� P111�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0PP0X_O=U

=XU��8L//�.�O�j�m��/�.� =;;;�j���.��[ YYf�e�4� 1=0PP0X_OZ7

=X_��8�����L�:O�<���� =;;1�[8�PU S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0PP0U;OUU

=XZ��e�.�.��O�M����� P111�j���.��< Yf�d��LW��..�=;Z1���f� 1=0P7071O1=

=X2��Q�99�.��O�e����M���� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�
/W� 1=0P7071OP=

=X;��[��.��O�[.��/� =;;X�[8�P1 SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0P707_O;_

=U1��M��4��O�T��L/�. =;;=�[8�P1 YYf�]T8�;1�Y64���� 1=0P707ZO=_

=U=��S�6��.���9O�n��� =;_7�[8�U1 Yb�N��.�:��� 1=0P7072O7;

=UP��cLW�64�.O�V���.� =;_=�[8�U1 <YT�VLWW�. 1=0P70XXOUU

=U7��8k.��O�S�L�L�� =;__�[8�XU SYf�fL�4�//� 1=0P70UZOU_

=UX��]L4/O�8��4���.� P111�j���.��< Y64�����S����<�.���W�h6� 1=0PX0P1OPZ

=UU��V������64��O�c���n/L.� =;_1�[8�UU Yb�Mk.64�.�/��W�64 1=0PX0P7OZ;
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$�"#�>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�l�'D�$��JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�I�� ��"#

$�"#�GAA�$��>���D$(

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=U_��Y64����O�S����� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0PX0P2OU_

=UZ��S4L���O�8�����. =;Z1�[8�XU Yb�Y64������/��<����̀��W��� 1=0PX0U=O=U

=U2��S��64��..O�YL94�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�
/W� 1=0PU01;OZ=

=U;��S4��aO�e�� =;;2�j���.��[ �:���N�64�.4��� 1=0PU0=1OUX

=_1�� k̀99.��O�N�������� P111�j���.��< f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0PU0PXO1P

=_=��Y���6�O�S�.̂� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�c�/94�.�ehW�6��i�=;_1���f� 1=0PU0PZO;P

=_P��Y�������.O�e��� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�V�4� 1=0PU077O2Z

=_7�� L̀/�O�3�� =;Z7�[8�X1 Yb�
���/�.��̀h6��/4Li�. 1=0PU07ZO_U

=_X��<�.�/L��[/W��64�O�Y�.��� =;Z=�[8�X1 SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0PU0X_O1U

=_U���������L�:O�<�.��� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�</������a�<L64�� 1=0P_0=1OX1

=__��S����O�Q��4�/�� =;2;�[8�PU Yb�
���. 1=0P_0=1O2X

=_Z��Y64�/�O�<���� =;_;�[8�XU SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0P_0=2O;;

=_2�������6�O�M
���� =;;;�j���.��[ S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0P_071O;P

=_;����.���O�<����� =;Z2�[8�7U S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0PZ07=O=_

=Z1��V�99��64�O�Y���4 =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�<��W��� 1=0PZ0U_O=P

=Z=��Q��4���O�V��4 =;ZZ�[8�7U V���������Sf 1=0P2012O;2

=ZP����.��O�Y�/�� =;Z_�[8�7U YN�3..��1=�=1 1=0P207_O;P

=Z7����W���Y���4/O�Y����� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yf�c�/94�.�����W���.�=;2_���f� 1=0P207ZO=2

=ZX��]�����O�N��.����� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�Y����W�.� 1=0P2072O;1

=ZU��N�64�O�Q�.� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Y����W�.� 1=0P20U7OXX

=Z_��Q���L�4O�e�L.� P111�j���.��< Yb�Q���� 1=0P20UXO7_

=ZZ��<����64����O�S�.̂� =;2=�[8�71 Yb�b/��� 1=0P;011O77

=Z2��e��W��O�j�/�� =;;U�[8�P1 [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0P;01_OX;

=Z;�� �̀��64/�O�̀���� =;_Z�[8�XU Sb�Y�L6��64 1=0P;077OZ7

=21��n���O�M�\���/��.� =;_=�[8�U1 Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0P;0U7OP1

=2=��V�64���O�YL94�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. SYf�<����.W��� 1=07101XOUP

=2P��8��W�O�jL/�.�YL94�� P111�j���.��< S�<�=2X2 1=07101ZOU_

=27��N��64��O�j�..�:�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0710=1O_X

=2X��cL�:���.O�e��� P11=�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=071071O7=

=2U�� �̀/�.��O�]���� =;__�[8�XU YT�]L����L.�<��/�. 1=071072OP=

=2_��<��6��L�:��O�Q�.� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�8k<L���d�6�� 1=07=0=_O2P

=2Z��Y64��W/�O�Q��4�/�� =;;;�j���.��[ Sb�b���/�.��. 1=07=0P_O=1

=22�� �̀����..O�[����� =;_;�[8�XU �Yf�b�La��L���.W��� 1=07=07_O_=

=2;��M���4���O�Q�.� =;;U�[8�P1 YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=07P0PPOP_

=;1����.��/O�n��W�//� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf�e�.��.4���.��Z= 1=0770=1O1P

=;=��8/����O�e�.� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Sb�b���/�.��. 1=07_0UXO=;

=;P��<��.�/O�Y��94�.�� P111�j���.��< Yf�Y����W�.� 1=07_0UUO=U

=;7�� L̀::��..O�8���. =;U2�[8�UU Yf�bk99�.��.�1X 1=07Z0PXO27

=;X�� �̀�����O�Y�/�.� P111�j���.��< Yf�Y����W�.� 1=07Z0XUO_1

=;U��R�.���O�ML.��� =;_7�[8�U1 Yb��[bd�=;U1��f 1=07Z0UZOP_
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$�"#�>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�l�'D�$��JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�I�� ��"#

$�"#�GAA�$��>���D$(

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=;_��<�h6���..O�jL��:�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 1=0720P2OX_

=;Z��c����:�/W�.���O�e�� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0720UZO=X

=;2��Q��a��O�3���/��<���� =;UZ�[8�UU 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=07;0=2OX=

=;;��
��64�L.O�Y�.��T4�����. =;;Z�j�.�L��. SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0XX0=ZOP2

P11��Y�����/O�<������� =;2_�[8�PU �̀..�:���Sf�=2;U 1=0XU012OX=

P1=��N�����4O�M��/��� =;X2�[8�_U S]Yf�
.��.W�64 1=0XZ071O2=

P1P��NL��.���O�Q�6L/� =;_2�[8�XU YYf�S���� 1=0UU0PZOZP

P17��Y64����O�n.��WL�� =;XZ�[8�_U SYf�Y64/������iL.�=2_X 1P0170U7O2U

�W����/���

<���.O�Y���..� =;_Z�[8�XU SYf�=2U1�e�.���


�/��O�]����6�� =;Z7�[8�X1 
������d::�.W�64���YT

8��:��..O�e��� =;;X�[8�P1 Yb�
�.���64��
�����

e����O�[..� =;;1�[8�PU Yb�[TS���<��.���/

M����O�e�����
/�.� =;;;�j���.��[ YYb�e��9���

d4�/�O�]��/� P11=�j���.��< YYf�3/��=2X_

Y��i���O�jL4�..� =;2=�[8�71 �Yf�Y9�
��

fL���̀��W���O�n/L.� =;Z=�[8�X1 Yb�
���.

.�64�����Y����

i�.�V����.O�
i�/��. =;;_�j�.�L��. 8QR<���QST

��:����W�.

<�����O�8����YL94�� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2

�̀�9���..O�N��.����� P11=�j���.��< MSf�b�:4L�.

V����..O�e
��� P111�j���.��< YYf�]T8�;1�Y64����

Y64g:��O�S�W�� P111�j���.��< Sf�����/��

Y64����O�c��.� =;ZZ�[8�7U Yf�[��L����L.

S�/�.��O�e�.� P111�j���.��< Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.�

R���/��O�n.� =;__�[8�XU <��/�.���SYT

J'#�('$(�),,�

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64��j�4���.����������.����N����������64�����.

Q����..O�e���� P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=01Z0XZOUU

P�� �̀W�.�64���.O�[..�/�.� P11=�j���.��< YT�V���.�W��� 1=01;0U_O=2

7�� ��.��O�Y���4 P11=�j���.��< YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=0=10=XO_1

X�� e�.��O�
/�� P11=�j���.��< Yf�Q�9��.�8��/ 1=0=10=XOZX

U�� c��4��O�VL�
 P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=0=10X1OU;
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$�"#�>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�l�'D�$��JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�I�� ��"#

$�"#�J'#�('$(�),,�

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

_�� e�.�O�e���� P11=�j���.��< YT�M����W��� 1=0==0P=O2Z

Z�� Q����..O�e�L.�� P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=0=P011OU_

2�� Y64�//�.�O�e�� P11=�j���.��< SYb�̀�64��.��</���.�4�/�<����. 1=0=P0X1O;7

;�� �̀���O�Q�.� P11=�j���.��< Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=P0U;O1X

=1�� Y64k.4L::O�e���[..��M���� P11=�j���.��< YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=701=O_Z

==�� e��64��.��.�O�j��
 P11=�j���.��< YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=0=70=UO7_

=P�� <����O�T��4���.� P11=�j���.��< f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0=70=2OP7

=7�� Y64.�����O�]��/� P11=�j���.��< Yb�
�.���64��
����� 1=0=70U1O__

=X�� c�..�.W���O�T4���� P11=�j���.��< Yf�b��� 1=0=X01;OP=

=U�� V��WO�VL.̂� P11=�j���.��< Yb�<�
�� 1=0=U0U2O;_

=_�� V��64��O�e�.� P11=�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=0=_01=O7P

=Z�� ]�����LO�jL4�..� P11=�j���.��< Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=_0PPOUZ

=2�� Y64�//��O�M���� P11=�j���.��< 
�:������YYT 1=0=Z01XO=X

=;�� 8�h���O�T��4���.� P11=�j���.��< YYf�]T8�;1�Y64���� 1=0=Z0PXO7X

P1�� </��64O�e�.� P11=�j���.��< Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 1=0=20=ZO21

P=�� <����..O�8��̂� P11=�j���.��< YbV�8��/���4� 1=0=20X1O7Z

PP�� <����O�j�/�� P11=�j���.��< YT�V���.�W��� 1=0PP01_O__

P7�� cL�:���.O�e��� P11=�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=071071O7=

J'#�('$(�),,,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64��j�4���.����������.����N����������64�����.

�̀�.��64O�N�g.�� P111�j���.��< YYf�N���W��� 1=01Z0XPO22

P�� R�.��.:��.�O�T�/�.� P111�j���.��< YT�����W���.�=;== 1=01Z0U1O2=

7�� Y�//�O�e����YL94�� P111�j���.��< Yb�ehW�6� 1=01;0U_O1U

X�� Y9��.���O�e��� P111�j���.��< YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=0=1072OP2

U�� VL�������O�e���� P111�j���.��< Sf�=2_P�]����� 1=0==0U_O11

_�� T/���.O�j�.� P111�j���.��< Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=P0P2OZ7

Z�� M���/��O�[..� P111�j���.��< YT�V���.�W��� 1=0=P07;OUP

2�� i�.�e����.O�n.�� P111�j���.��< Yb�Q���� 1=0=P0X_O==

;�� N������64O�[..��8���� P111�j���.��< ceVb������������f� 1=0=70=_OP;

=1�� Y6��64O�Y���.� P111�j���.��< Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 1=0=70XPO_2

==�� �̀�W��O�[..� P111�j���.��< SYf�=2_P�
���.� 1=0=X0=XO2;

=P�� Y64������..O�j�/���YL94�� P111�j���.��< Yb�<��W��� 1=0=X07=OX=

=7�� c�i�.����O�e�� P111�j���.��< YYb�e��9��� 1=0=X07=O2X

=X�� cL���O�e����M���� P111�j���.��< SYb�̀�64��.��</���.�4�/�<����. 1=0=X077O;Z

=U�� �����O�n��W�/ P111�j���.��< Yb�Y����������Mh.64�. 1=0=X07_O7=

=_�� �k/��.���O�Q���/�� P111�j���.��< �Yf�b�La��L���.W��� 1=0=U0P;O;=

=Z�� 
\���O�e�� P111�j���.��< Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 1=0=U0XZOPU
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$�"#�>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�l�'D�$��JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�I�� ��"#

$�"#�J'#�('$(�),,,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=2�� <L99O�8��4���.� P111�j���.��< YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=0=_0P_OP7

=;�� b�.��4O�M���� P111�j���.��< f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0=Z0=1OZZ

P1�� M���64O�e�� P111�j���.��< YT�V���� 1=0=Z0PPOZ1

P=�� V���O�]��/�.��e���� P111�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=0=20=7O1;

PP�� c��VL���O�RL� P111�j���.��< Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=20=UO;;

P7�� 
�64�.O��L�4� P111�j���.��< YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=20=2OX2

PX�� c�.��/O�̀�..�4 P111�j���.��< Sb�b���/�.��. 1=0=20P=O17

PU�� �k/:/�O�e�� P111�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0PP0X_O=U

P_�� e�.�.��O�M����� P111�j���.��< Yf�d��LW��..�=;Z1���f� 1=0P7071O1=

PZ�� ]L4/O�8��4���.� P111�j���.��< Y64�����S����<�.���W�h6� 1=0PX0P1OPZ

P2�� k̀99.��O�N�������� P111�j���.��< f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0PU0PXO1P

P;�� Q���L�4O�e�L.� P111�j���.��< Yb�Q���� 1=0P20UXO7_

71�� 8��W�O�jL/�.�YL94�� P111�j���.��< S�<�=2X2 1=07101ZOU_

7=�� <��.�/O�Y��94�.�� P111�j���.��< Yf�Y����W�.� 1=07_0UUO=U

7P�� �̀�����O�Y�/�.� P111�j���.��< Yf�Y����W�.� 1=07Z0XUO_1

J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64��j�4���.����������.����N����������64�����.

Y���.��..O�eL��� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�M����W��� 1=01_0P1OX_

P�� 
�4���O�Y������Yi�� =;;;�j���.��[ 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01Z07ZO7_

7�� Mh//��O�
/���W��4 =;;;�j���.��[ ]Yf�TL��W���;1 1=01Z0XZO_X

X�� b�k.�O�Q�.� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Q�����̀����/W��� 1=01Z0U1OZZ

U�� �̀�W���O�Yi�.̂� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf��h��W����1U 1=01Z0UPOX2

_�� R�.���/�.�O�e�� =;;;�j���.��[ YYf�
�:����QL�� 1=01;071O=P

Z�� cL�:.��O�T��L/�. =;;;�j���.��[ Yf��h��W����1U 1=0=10==O;;

2�� QL����64�.O�e�� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 1=0==0U;OZ_

;�� V�6���..O�e���� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 1=0=P0P1OP=

=1�� ���.W�64O�M���� =;;;�j���.��[ SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0=701=O2P

==�� j�.��O�e����M���� =;;;�j���.��[ YbV�8��/���4� 1=0=70==OX7

=P�� c����6O�[̂/� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0=70=UOXX

=7�� L̀::��..O�M�/���� =;;;�j���.��[ S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=70P1O2=

=X�� Q�6�/��O�e���� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=X01ZO2_

=U�� e�.�.��O�[/�.� =;;;�j���.��[ f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0=X0=XOUZ

=_�� 8��.���O�f���L��� =;;;�j���.��[ YN�3..��1=�=1 1=0=X07=O;1

=Z�� 
��64�L.O�e�����M�/�. =;;;�j���.��[ SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0=U0XXO7P

=2�� �̀6�/��O�V���.� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�d��LW��..�=;Z1���f� 1=0=_07_O_Z

=;�� <�64��/O�V�W�66� =;;;�j���.��[ S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=_07;OXU

P1�� YL..�.�64��.O�N��.����� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 1=0=Z0=XO21
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$�"#�>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�l�'D�$��JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�I�� ��"#

$�"#�J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

P=�� Y��9L/�O�[..� =;;;�j���.��[ S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0=ZO1_

PP�� 8�..O�[/���� =;;;�j���.��[ S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0=2OPX

P7�� ��LW�/O�Q�/� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�����.��8��/�=;7; 1=0=Z0U7OX_

PX�� �̀����O�n��W�// =;;;�j���.��[ �̀..�:���Sf�=2;U 1=0=;0U=O1;

PU�� 8��/L�O�e�.� =;;;�j���.��[ S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0PP0P2O77

P_�� 8L//�.�O�j�m��/�.� =;;;�j���.��[ YYf�e�4� 1=0PP0X_OZ7

PZ�� �����6�O�M
���� =;;;�j���.��[ S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0P_071O;P

P2�� N�64�O�Q�.� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Y����W�.� 1=0P20U7OXX

P;�� Y64��W/�O�Q��4�/�� =;;;�j���.��[ Sb�b���/�.��. 1=07=0P_O=1

71�� c����:�/W�.���O�e�� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0720UZO=X

J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64��j�4���.����������.����N����������64�����.

Y9��L��O�j��..���� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
���. 1=01X071OP2

P�� bkW�/O�M�/�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�N��.�:��� 1=01_0=ZOPP

7�� <�����64O�j�.� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�M����W��� 1=01Z0UPO72

X�� d/��.W���O�e�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=0=10=7OP2

U�� Y64�/�O�e��� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=0=10=2O;X

_�� bL//��O�[��/�� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=10X2OZ2

Z�� <L��.O�<��.6� =;;2�j���.��[ YYb�e��9��� 1=0=P011OX7

2�� Mh//��O�Y�/�.� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=P011OZ=

;�� k̀.��O�M���� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�Q��.4���.�=;P2 1=0=P07UO12

=1�� fL��/O�T4�����. =;;2�j���.��[ dYYf�8���.����f� 1=0=P07;OPX

==�� b�����O�jL4�..� =;;2�j���.��[ Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=P0X=O__

=P�� b�//���.O�̀�..�4 =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=701XO;X

=7�� e�.��.4�����O�YL.̂� =;;2�j���.��[ M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0=X0P1O7U

=X�� ����������O�
/�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=_0PZO_;

=U�� Y64���.��O�j�6m��/�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�����.��8��/�=;7; 1=0=Z0U7OP=

=_�� </h��O�[.�L.�� =;;2�j���.��[ �:���N�64�.4��� 1=0=Z0UZO2_

=Z�� Y64����O�S����� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0PX0P2OU_

=2�� S4��aO�e�� =;;2�j���.��[ �:���N�64�.4��� 1=0PU0=1OUX

=;�� Y���6�O�S�.̂� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�c�/94�.�ehW�6��i�=;_1���f� 1=0PU0PZO;P

P1�� Y�������.O�e��� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�V�4� 1=0PU077O2Z

P=�� �������L�:O�<�.��� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�</������a�<L64�� 1=0P_0=1OX1

PP�� ]�����O�N��.����� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�Y����W�.� 1=0P2072O;1

P7�� <�h6���..O�jL��:�.� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 1=0720P2OX_
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$�"#�>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�l�'D�$��JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�I�� ��"#

J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64��j�4���.����������.����N����������64�����.

R�4�/��O�e�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. =��Yf�Qk��/�.��. 1=01Z0XZOPX

P�� S��\�/O�S�W��� =;;Z�j�.�L��. M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=01Z0U_OP2

7�� Y64L�64�O�M�\� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yf�QL��4����.�;1���f� 1=0120PUOUP

X�� c�.�/���̀��/��O�N�L.� =;;Z�j�.�L��. M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0=10=_OU1

U�� ML�
/���O�M���� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�̀S=_�̀��W��� 1=0=107UO;;

_�� M�.��O�e�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. YYf�3/��=2X_ 1=0=P0XUOPP

Z�� 3/W��64O�M������ =;;Z�j�.�L��. Sf�����/�� 1=0=U077O2=

2�� Y�h���/O�S��� =;;Z�j�.�L��. �:���N�64�.4��� 1=0=Z01;OXP

;�� 8���.�m�O�N̂L//� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�
/W� 1=0=Z0X2OZ;

=1�� Y��hW�.�O�T��/� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�
/W� 1=0=;07ZO;=

==�� M����O�e��� =;;Z�j�.�L��. M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0P107ZOXP

=P�� �̀����O�[/�.� =;;Z�j�.�L��. �̀..�:���Sf�=2;U 1=0P=0P_O==

=7�� S��64��..O�YL94�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�
/W� 1=0PU01;OZ=

=X�� V�99��64�O�Y���4 =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�<��W��� 1=0PZ0U_O=P

=U�� ��W���Y���4/O�Y����� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yf�c�/94�.�����W���.�=;2_���f� 1=0P207ZO=2

=_�� V�64���O�YL94�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. SYf�<����.W��� 1=07101XOUP

=Z�� N��64��O�j�..�:�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0710=1O_X

=2�� <��6��L�:��O�Q�.� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�8k<L���d�6�� 1=07=0=_O2P

=;�� 8/����O�e�.� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Sb�b���/�.��. 1=07_0UXO=;

P1�� 
��64�L.O�Y�.��T4�����. =;;Z�j�.�L��. SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0XX0=ZOP2

J'#�('$(����-

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64��j�4���.����������.����N����������64�����.

�����.W���O�]����6���e�6�� =;;_�j�.�L��. �;2�̀�..Li�� 1=01P0XXOU=

P�� N������64�O�j�m��/�.� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�
���. 1=01Z0X7OZZ

7�� 
�4���O�M��6���M����/ =;;_�j�.�L��. 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01Z0U=O=;

X�� �̀../O�[/�.� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf��h��W����1U 1=0=10=2O1;

U�� V�64���O�T4�.��/ =;;_�j�.�L��. ������:���.���Y9�.����1X 1=0=10U7O27

_�� e��64O�̀�..�4 =;;_�j�.�L��. YN�3..��1=�=1 1=0=X0X2OP;

Z�� Y��.�/4�����O�n��� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�]L6��.��V�4��L�: 1=0=U0U1O21

2�� Y64h��O�[/�\�.��� =;;_�j�.�L��. S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0=7OPZ

;�� 
�.��O�e���� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 1=0=Z0P1OXX

=1�� Q�99�.��O�e����M���� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�
/W� 1=0P7071OP=

==�� ��.��/O�n��W�//� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf�e�.��.4���.��Z= 1=0770=1O1P
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$�"#�>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�l�'D�$��JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�I�� ��"#

���),

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� ��.���O�N�..�� =;;U�[8�P1 YT�M����W��� 1=01P07UOZP

P�� R�4�/��O�Yi�.̂� =;;X�[8�P1 Yf��h��W����1U 1=01P0UXO_P

7�� <L��/��O�Y���4 =;;7�[8�P1 YYb�Y����M�\�V����� 1=01X012OP=

X�� j�4.O�e���� =;;X�[8�P1 YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=01X0=1O72

U�� <�6���O�M����.��
i� =;;U�[8�P1 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01Z0U1O;;

_�� N����O�[/��� =;;U�[8�P1 YYb�e��9��� 1=0=1077OZX

Z�� Y64����O�e�.� =;;U�[8�P1 S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0=ZOU;

2�� M��.��O�Y��94�.�� =;;=�[8�P1 [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0=Z0U7OX;

;�� Y64����O�f��� =;;7�[8�P1 S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=207ZO__

=1�� [/W���O�S4����� =;;P�[8�P1 SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0=;0UXOXX

==�� V�����O�Y����� =;;U�[8�P1 Yb�[TS���<��.���/ 1=0P107ZO7U

=P�� [��.��O�[.��/� =;;X�[8�P1 SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0P707_O;_

=7�� M��4��O�T��L/�. =;;=�[8�P1 YYf�]T8�;1�Y64���� 1=0P707ZO=_

=X�� e��W��O�j�/�� =;;U�[8�P1 [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0P;01_OX;

=U�� M���4���O�Q�.� =;;U�[8�P1 YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=07P0PPOP_

���)*

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� cL.��4O�n��W�// =;;1�[8�PU YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=101ZO1_

P�� M���/�O�<����.� =;2;�[8�PU YYb�V���/�.��.�ShW�.��. 1=0==01=O_7

7�� �̀.��64O�Q�.� =;2;�[8�PU cj8��h��W����Y64�����W���/�.� 1=0=P07_OZZ

X�� L̀��99O�[..��� =;;1�[8�PU YbV�8��/���4� 1=0=X017O1P

U�� �̀.���k�:��O�f��� =;;1�[8�PU YYN�<L.. 1=0=X0P2O=P

_�� ��64����4O�j�..
 =;22�[8�PU =��c����.���Y64���������.�64�:� 1=0=X0UZO_=

Z�� ����64�//�O�8�����. =;22�[8�PU YT�̀h��4 1=0=U0X7OUU

2�� cLW�64�.O�[..��8�����. =;2;�[8�PU YT�]L����L.�<��/�. 1=0=_0UPOU;

;�� Y9�.�4/O�S��̂�.� =;;1�[8�PU <YT�VLWW�. 1=0=Z0=XO;Z

=1�� e��9�O�j�/�� =;2;�[8�PU Yb�
/W� 1=0P=0U;O=X

==�� 8�����L�:O�<���� =;;1�[8�PU S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0PP0U;OUU

=P�� S����O�Q��4�/�� =;2;�[8�PU Yb�
���. 1=0P_0=1O2X

=7�� Y�����/O�<������� =;2_�[8�PU �̀..�:���Sf�=2;U 1=0XU012OX=

���o,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� �̀���.���O�e���� =;2X�[8�71 YT�V���.�W��� 1=0=_0XXOPZ

P�� <L4��..O�[..� =;2=�[8�71 S]Y8�=;PU���f� 1=0=Z0PXO;X

7�� Y�����O�V��� =;2X�[8�71 Y<�c�/94�.�17�[���W��� 1=0PP01;OUU

X�� <����64����O�S�.̂� =;2=�[8�71 Yb�b/��� 1=0P;011O77
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$�"#�>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�l�'D�$��JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�I�� ��"#

���o*

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� Y�L6�W�����O�[�/���� =;Z;�[8�7U Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0=P017O;=

P�� ��/���64O�Y�/i�� =;ZZ�[8�7U Y��������̀��cL� 1=0=X0X7O2P

7�� N��64�O�T4������.� =;Z_�[8�7U SYf�=2_1�[.�W�64 1=0=Z072O1=

X�� ��.���O�<����� =;Z2�[8�7U S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0PZ07=O=_

U�� Q��4���O�V��4 =;ZZ�[8�7U V���������Sf 1=0P2012O;2

_�� ��.��O�Y�/�� =;Z_�[8�7U YN�3..��1=�=1 1=0P207_O;P

����,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� Y����64�.O�[.���� =;Z=�[8�X1 <YT�VLWW�. 1=0=X0U=O12

P�� L̀�.��O�Y�.��� =;Z=�[8�X1 Yb�d��.��/� 1=0=_01;OP7

7�� Y�hW��O�8�� =;Z7�[8�X1 YYf�e�4� 1=0=_0UUO1P

X�� �̀64�/O�8��̂� =;Z=�[8�X1 Yb�b/��� 1=0PP0X=O;1

U�� L̀/�O�3�� =;Z7�[8�X1 Yb�
���/�.��̀h6��/4Li�. 1=0PU07ZO_U

_�� <�.�/L��[/W��64�O�Y�.��� =;Z=�[8�X1 SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0PU0X_O1U

����*

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� c�/����.O�[.��/� =;__�[8�XU Y�.��g���Yf�̀��W����iL.�=22; 1=0=_01UO21

P�� [�4����O�8��4���.� =;Z1�[8�XU Yb�
���. 1=0=Z0P1OP2

7�� 8k.��O�S�L�L�� =;__�[8�XU SYf�fL�4�//� 1=0P70UZOU_

X�� S4L���O�8�����. =;Z1�[8�XU Yb�Y64������/��<����̀��W��� 1=0PX0U=O=U

U�� Y64�/�O�<���� =;_;�[8�XU SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0P_0=2O;;

_�� �̀��64/�O�̀���� =;_Z�[8�XU Sb�Y�L6��64 1=0P;077OZ7

Z�� �̀/�.��O�]���� =;__�[8�XU YT�]L����L.�<��/�. 1=071072OP=

2�� �̀����..O�[����� =;_;�[8�XU �Yf�b�La��L���.W��� 1=07=07_O_=

;�� NL��.���O�Q�6L/� =;_2�[8�XU YYf�S���� 1=0UU0PZOZP

���*,

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� V��W�/�dW��/�O�Y���..� =;_X�[8�U1 YYf�e�4� 1=0=X07UO_X

P�� <L4.��O�V��� =;_X�[8�U1 Yf�</������a�<L64�� 1=0=;0X;O1X

7�� S�6��.���9O�n��� =;_7�[8�U1 Yb�N��.�:��� 1=0P7072O7;

X�� cLW�64�.O�V���.� =;_=�[8�U1 <YT�VLWW�. 1=0P70XXOUU

U�� n���O�M�\���/��.� =;_=�[8�U1 Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0P;0U7OP1

_�� R�.���O�ML.��� =;_7�[8�U1 Yb��[bd�=;U1��f 1=07Z0UZOP_
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���**

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� V������64��O�c���n/L.� =;_1�[8�UU Yb�Mk.64�.�/��W�64 1=0PX0P7OZ;

P�� L̀::��..O�8���. =;U2�[8�UU Yf�bk99�.��.�1X 1=07Z0PXO27

7�� Q��a��O�3���/��<���� =;UZ�[8�UU 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=07;0=2OX=

���-*

��'�H �"#I�??���$ J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� N�����4O�M��/��� =;X2�[8�_U S]Yf�
.��.W�64 1=0XZ071O2=

P�� Y64����O�n.��WL�� =;XZ�[8�_U SYf�Y64/������iL.�=2_X 1P0170U7O2U

[W�64.����.��0�=2011�34�

]�L�L�L//�.��0�=20=U�34�
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��
�./���0�12011�34��5�
�.�64�����.0�12071�34��5�8��9:��64���0�1;011�34��5�<���..0�=1011�34�

>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�EF$$����JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�?F$$��"#

GAA�$��>���D$(

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.���.���.���L.�/��������64���M����������N����������64�����.

M��a.��O�Yk��. =;;1�[8�PU Yf��h��W����1U UU0=2OX=

P�� M�::�/�O�VLW =;;X�[8�P1 YT�M����W��� UU0=2OXX

7�� �������.O�N���
 =;;P�[8�P1 8QR<���QST UU0P1O=U

X�� Y64L���.O�M��6�/ =;;7�[8�P1 8QR<���QST UU0P=O;Z

U�� ��//W�L6�O�N/L���. =;;Z�j�.�L��. YT�M����W��� UU0P7O_;

_�� <����/�O�ML���� =;;2�j���.��[ YYb�Y����M�\�V����� UU0X1OX_

Z�� V�̂��.�O�̀�.���� =;;7�[8�P1 YT�M����W��� UU0X=OP_

2�� 8LW��O�c�.��/ =;;Z�j�.�L��. YYb�Y����M�\�V����� UU0X=OUU

;�� �̀����O�M��6�� =;;_�j�.�L��. YT�M����W��� UU0XPO7Z

=1�� V��aO�
��6 =;;7�[8�P1 YT�M����W��� UU0XXO=P

==�� Y����WO�V���. =;;7�[8�P1 Yf��h��W����1U UU0U7OPU

=P�� SL/���.LO�Y4�
 =;;U�[8�P1 Yf��h��W����1U UZ0P2O=;

=7�� Y�����.���O�[/�\�.��� =;27�[8�71 YT�����W���.�=;== UZ07=O1P

=X�� Y����O�]�9�̂. =;;_�j�.�L��. 8QR<���QST U207;O1;

=U�� V��O�SL����. =;;2�j���.��[ Y8�Q�9��.�e����.���f� U;0PZO__

=_�� N��64O�Q��/�� =;;2�j���.��[ Sf�����/�� U;07UOZ7

=Z�� V��.�9�64O�
���..� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�d::�.W����̀����64 U;07_OXP

=2�� 
���.W���.O�c�\ =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf��h��W����1U U;07ZOU=

=;�� R����..O�N�/�\ =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yf�Q�����̀����/W��� U;07ZO2X

P1�� VL�4����/O�M����6� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P U;07;O;1

P=�� Qk���.W���O�
��.��/ =;;U�[8�P1 SYf�Y�����//�.�L�: U;0XXO27

PP�� S4��/O�QL�/�]��6�/ =;;Z�j�.�L��. YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 U;0X;O7;

P7�� Y�k���O�M��6�/ =;;2�j���.��[ �;2�̀�..Li�� U;0UPO7_

PX�� 8�W��O�T4������. =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� U;0U7O=Z

PU�� e������.O�]����6� =;;;�j���.��[ YYb�Y����M�\�V����� U;0U7OP7

P_�� <�6�O�Y�W�����.�[���/��� P111�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U U;0U_O2_

PZ�� �L̂�O�e����� =;2P�[8�71 Yf��h��W����1U 1=01101ZO11

P2�� d�L�LO�T4��L��������. =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0110PUOZP

P;�� 
���.W���O�d/��T4������. =;;_�j�.�L��. YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01107XO;7

71�� <g�O�N������� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yf��h��W����1U 1=011072OXX

7=�� ��4/�O�jL.�� =;;;�j���.��[ M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0110X1OZX

7P�� V���O�jL.���M�\ =;;Z�j�.�L��. Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01=01_O7Z

77�� e�����O�j�. P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=01=0PUOU2

7X�� ]�h:���O�M�64��/ =;_X�[8�U1 Yb�cL����.� 1=01P01POPP

7U�� b��.�4�W��O�e��� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�c
e]̀ nQ�n.�L/����� 1=01P017O=U



������������	
��
��	����������
�����

��������� ��������

$�"#�>����'?@A���%�*��?�B$�!"#��CD$(�EF$$����JD(�$C�D+�E'!���!�?F$$��"#

$�"#�GAA�$��>���D$(

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

7_�� <�6�O�M�\���/��. =;;U�[8�P1 Yf��h��W����1U 1=01P01UOZ1

7Z�� ��.��/O�
��6 =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01P01ZO7P

72�� ��.����L�4O�ML���� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf��h��W����1U 1=01P0=1O2P

7;�� Y64L��O�<�����. =;;P�[8�P1 Yb�<��W��� 1=01P0=PO_;

X1�� c����O�]4�/�99 =;;Z�j�.�L��. Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01P0=7O17

X=�� e�.��O�Q�6�
 =;21�[8�7U Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=01P0=7OP1

XP�� j���
�O�M��6�/ =;;P�[8�P1 S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=01P0=7O2Z

X7�� M���O�jL.�� P11=�j���.��< YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01P0=UOUU

XX�� <�6���O�Y�� =;;;�j���.��[ Sf�����/�� 1=01P0=ZO1X

XU�� c��4��O�S�� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf��h��W����1U 1=01P0=2O=1

X_�� b/���O�e��� P111�j���.��< YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01P0P=O1X

XZ�� b����O�̀�.��]���� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01P0P_OX2

X2�� S4���O�T4����L94�� =;;;�j���.��[ fNe�b/��W�6��=;P= 1=01P0P;OUU

X;�� 8/��.�64����O�]�� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01P071O7U

U1�� h̀��/��O�TL.���.��. =;2Z�[8�PU YT�dW������/ 1=01P07UOPP

U=�� M����O�ML���� P111�j���.��< M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=01P07ZO1P

UP�� �̀�.��O�c�.��/ =;;;�j���.��[ �;2�̀�..Li�� 1=01P072O_2

U7�� Y64����O�[��L. P111�j���.��< Yb�Q���� 1=01P07;OP1

UX�� <���.W�����O�V�64��� P111�j���.��< Yb�N��.�:��� 1=01P07;OPP

UU�� N��.��O�]��/�e�6�� =;;2�j���.��[ M��.�.����Y64����i����.�	������:���.��	 1=01P0X2O11

U_�� b���WO�N�/�\ =;;;�j���.��[ YfV�Y�������� 1=01P0U=O7;

UZ�� ��.�O�Y�W�����. P111�j���.��< Yb�Y����������Mh.64�. 1=01P0UXO2P

U2�� <��.��.����.O�M�\ P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=017071OXX

U;�� <���/�.������O�[���. =;2;�[8�PU Sb�b���/�.��. 1=01X01XO;2

_1�� b�g:�O�j�. =;Z7�[8�X1 YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01X01ZOP=

_=�� 
//�W��64�O�c�i�� =;2P�[8�71 YT�c�/94�.�ehW�6��i�=;_1���f� 1=01X0=1OX2

_P�� Y.���LO�M��6�/ P111�j���.��< �̀�W������YT 1=01X0=XOP_

_7�� Y64��.�O�8L.���.��. =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=01X0=_O12

_X�� Q�/��64O�c�..
 P111�j���.��< YYb�e��9��� 1=01X0P=OPP

_U�� Y64.�����4��.��O�T4������. =;;2�j���.��[ YYb�e��9��� 1=01X072O72

__�� Y64�����O�8����L::�� P11=�j���.��< Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 1=01U01XO__

_Z�� fL��/O�Y��WL P111�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01U0PUOPX

_2�� ĉL��̂�i�6O�Q��L/� =;;;�j���.��[ 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01U0XXO__

_;�� 8/��W��O�M�64��/ =;_7�[8�U1 Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=01U0XUOP=

Z1�� ML��.�O�e�L. P111�j���.��< 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01U0UUOZ2

Z=�� <������O�3�� =;_;�[8�XU Yf�d��LW��..�=;Z1���f� 1=01U0U;OP7

ZP�� h̀��/��O�M�\���/��. =;2X�[8�71 YT�dW������/ 1=01U0U;OX=

Z7�� ]��������O�[.��� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�����W���.�=;== 1=01_0=2O2=

ZX�� f�/����O�c�.�� P111�j���.��< Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=01_0P=O=2

ZU�� �̀�W��O�]��/ P111�j���.��< YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=01_07ZOPU
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$�"#�GAA�$��>���D$(

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

Z_�� Y64�/�O�Y�W�����. P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=01_0X=O;1

ZZ�� L̀::��..O�<̂k�. =;;2�j���.��[ N/�.�W������Y8�iL.�=;71 1=01_0XXOZ;

Z2�� ���.��O�Q�6� P11=�j���.��< YYb�Y����M�\�V����� 1=01Z01;OX;

Z;�� c�����O�N/L���. P11=�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01Z077O__

21�� N��64��O�e�..��� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01Z07XOZ2

2=�� ML4/:�/�O�N
..�Q�6/�� P111�j���.��< Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 1=01Z0XXO17

2P�� e�.��.4�����O�jL.�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=01Z0X2O;=

27�� <����..O�SLW��� =;;2�j���.��[ YbV�8��/���4� 1=01Z0U;OZU

2X�� Vk��.���O�Q��/�� P111�j���.��< ceVb������������f� 1=012011O;Z

2U�� Y9��/��..O�M����. P111�j���.��< Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=01201=OU2

2_�� </��64��O�]4�/�9 =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01201XO7Z

2Z�� <�4/�����O�M��.���Y���.�� P111�j���.��< Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01201XO2U

22�� Y64L/�O�]4�/�99 =;;;�j���.��[ YT�����W���.�=;== 1=01201;O;7

2;�� jL4�..��.O�S4L�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0120==O7U

;1�� Y64.�����O�M��6 P111�j���.��< Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=0120==O_U

;=�� ck�:/��O�<�.����� P111�j���.��< Yb�<��W��� 1=0120=UO=Z

;P�� e�99��O�N/L���. =;;U�[8�P1 M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0120=;OP_

;7�� N��.����O�]��/ P11=�j���.��< YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=0120PUO;Z

;X�� j�.�O�[/�\�.��� =;27�[8�71 YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=012071O7Z

;U�� c�//W�h���O�8�����. =;_P�[8�U1 �Yf�Y9�
�� 1=0120UPO2=

;_�� N��.�O�jL4�..�� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�̀�.����� 1=01;01PO7P

;Z�� V��L/94O�]4�/�99 =;;2�j���.��[ =��c����.���Y64���������.�64�:� 1=01;01_OUU

;2�� jL��O�M��6�� =;;;�j���.��[ Sf�=2_1�n���.����� 1=01;01_O_U

;;�� Q�W�/O�VL����L =;Z2�[8�7U Sf�=2_1�n���.����� 1=01;01_OZ=

=11��bk/�.��O�M�\���/��. P111�j���.��< ceVb������������f� 1=01;012O_X

=1=�� �̀//��O�Y�W�����. =;;Z�j�.�L��. YYb�V���/�.��.�ShW�.��. 1=01;0==O7Z

=1P��e�..����O�[.��� =;2_�[8�PU Yb�
���/�.��̀h6��/4Li�. 1=01;0=PO;;

=17��c�/��64O�N�.. P111�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01;07UO21

=1X��QL/��.�O�[/�\�.��� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�̀���.�=2;X 1=01;0XZO12

=1U��]������.O�jL.�� P111�j���.��< �̀�W������YT 1=01;0UPO2U

=1_��8��9LiO�]4�/�99 P111�j���.��< YT�����W���.�=;== 1=01;0UUO_X

=1Z��</�4�O�V���L =;_Z�[8�XU S�<�=2X2 1=01;0U_OZ;

=12�� �̀/���O�M�\ P11=�j���.��< YbV�8��/���4� 1=0=1012O7;

=1;�������/O�8�i�. P11=�j���.��< Yb�V�4� 1=0=10P1O21

==1��8/�������O�]����6� =;;P�[8�P1 Yb�<��W��� 1=0=10U=O_1

===��<L��O�[�L. P11=�j���.��< S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0=10U_O7=

==P��]����O�M�\���/��. =;;Z�j�.�L��. YT�V���.�W��� 1=0=10U_O;1

==7��M�//��O�c�.��/ =;;U�[8�P1 Sf�=2_1�n���.����� 1=0==01=O2P

==X��8�99O�S4L��� =;_U�[8�U1 cY��=;=P�c�����������f� 1=0==0=XOP7

==U��f�//�.O�e�6�� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0==0=XO72
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$�"#�GAA�$��>���D$(

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

==_��8.L��O�e���� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�<��W��� 1=0==072O11

==Z��Qk���.W���O�SLW��� =;;;�j���.��[ SYf�Y�����//�.�L�: 1=0==0X_OX;

==2��d99L/�O�M���4��� =;;X�[8�P1 YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=0==0UPOX;

==;��M�4/��O�<��.4��� =;Z;�[8�7U YT�U7�e�.��4�� 1=0==0UUOPU

=P1�� �̀/��W��.��O�V�/: =;Z2�[8�7U =��c����.���Y64���������.�64�:� 1=0==0UUOXU

=P=����.��/O�Q�/� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=0==0U;O12

=PP��M�64�/O�
��6 =;2;�[8�PU ]L���Yf�e��9��� 1=0=P0=2O__

=P7��Y9/������W��O�b�..�� =;ZP�[8�X1 <YT�VLWW�. 1=0=P077OX1

=PX������������O���..�� P11=�j���.��< Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=P07;O1P

=PU��Q��/��.O�e���� =;;2�j���.��[ SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0=P0X1O7X

=P_��Y��/�6��O�ML.��. =;ZU�[8�X1 f:e�Y�.��/:�.��. 1=0=P0UXOU7

=PZ��[/W��64�O�j��LW =;;U�[8�P1 S�<�=2X2 1=0=P0UUO2U

=P2��8L/WO�Q��/�� P111�j���.��< Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=0=P0U2OPZ

=P;��34/��..O�8/���.� =;;=�[8�P1 YYf�]T8�;1�Y64���� 1=0=70P1OX7

=71��<����O�Q�/� =;;Z�j�.�L��. YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=0=707POZ_

=7=��N����O�e���� P11=�j���.��< Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=70U7O_X

=7P��eL�W����O�8��/�� P11=�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0=70U_OP1

=77��[�.��O�jL.�� P11=�j���.��< Yb�V�4� 1=0=X01XOUP

=7X��Y�.���O�Q�6L/�� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�c�/94�.�ehW�6��i�=;_1���f� 1=0=X0PXO_=

=7U��]���/̂O�[.�L.�L =;;;�j���.��[ YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=X0PXOZX

=7_��N���.�O�Y��:�. =;_;�[8�XU =��8LW/�.����Y64����i����.�17 1=0=X07PO12

=7Z��Q���/O�[.����� =;U_�[8�UU Yb�]L����L.�
99�/4��� 1=0=X07;O21

=72��Y����/��..O�M�\ =;;U�[8�P1 f:V�Y�����. 1=0=X0XPOX;

=7;��<���/�.������O�N�W��. =;;_�j�.�L��. Sb�b���/�.��. 1=0=X0XZO71

=X1��8L��O�c�.��/ =;2U�[8�71 [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0=X0X2O;2

=X=�� L̀::��..O�Q�6� P111�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0=U01UO7_

=XP����.��/��..O�N��.� =;ZP�[8�X1 Yf�̀���.�=2;X 1=0=U0==OXZ

=X7��Y��:���O�Y����/ =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�<���.���/���Q���.W��� 1=0=U0P2O1=

=XX��N����64�O�V��.�� =;UX�[8�_1 <��/�.���SYT 1=0=U0P2OX1

=XU��8�//����..O�e��� =;ZX�[8�X1 Yb�<���.���/���Q���.W��� 1=0=U0XUO;P

=X_��V�.��O�Y��:�. =;_Z�[8�XU [MSf�NSf�̀��W��� 1=0=U0U2O2U

=XZ��<k��64��O�j�..�� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0=_0=UOX=

=X2��V�64���O�̀�.� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=0=_0=;O2P

=X;��Qk���.W���O�S4L��� =;_1�[8�UU SYf�Y�����//�.�L�: 1=0=_0P1O=;

=U1��fL���O�VLW��� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0=_0PPO2X

=U=��8/�i�.�O�Y��94�. =;_Z�[8�XU Yf�Q�����̀����/W��� 1=0=_0XXOZ7

=UP��]������O�[.����� =;_P�[8�U1 
Yf�N��.�:�����d�����=;X2���f� 1=0=_0UXO;7

=U7�� �̀����O�V�/: =;_P�[8�U1 Yb�Y����������Mh.64�. 1=0=_0UUO71

=UX��V�����O�Y��:�. =;2Z�[8�PU Sb�b���/�.��. 1=0=_0UZO1X

=UU�� �̀����..O�S�� =;;_�j�.�L��. S�<�=2X2 1=0=Z0P1O;=
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=U_��<L�64���O�[.����� =;_Z�[8�XU YYN�<L.. 1=0=Z0PUO;P

=UZ��V������O�T4������. P111�j���.��< f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0=Z077O22

=U2�� �̀���O�j�. =;_X�[8�U1 [4��.�W������SYf 1=0=Z07_O7P

=U;��ck����O�]����� =;;;�j���.��[ Sb�b���/�.��. 1=0=Z0X1OZ=

=_1��Y������4O�jh���. =;_1�[8�UU Yf�T�..������=2;2���f� 1=0=20P=O7=

=_=��<��.�O�T4������. =;27�[8�71 Yf�Q�i���� 1=0=20PZOU_

=_P��R��iO�[.��L/
 =;;Z�j�.�L��. [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0=207UO1;

=_7�� k̀.��64O�Y��:�. =;ZZ�[8�7U Yf�c�64���=;PU���f� 1=0=2072O1U

=_X�� �̀����..O�T/��� =;_Z�[8�XU Sb�Y�L6��64 1=0=;01UOZ_

=_U��cL/�O�M�64��/ =;U2�[8�UU ]�/4������YT�PX�UZ 1=0=;01_O7P

=__��Vk4/O�S4L��� =;U2�[8�UU SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0=;0=7OU7

=_Z��Y64����..O�M�/L P111�j���.��< S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0=;0P2OP_

=_2�����aW�64O�M����. =;2Z�[8�PU Yf�[��L����L. 1=0=;071O_U

=_;��<�����/��O�S4L��� =;ZP�[8�X1 Sf�=2U_�8��9��. 1=0=;077O7X

=Z1��8��:��..O�jk�� =;_;�[8�XU Yb��L��� 1=0P10U1O7_

=Z=��N���O�8��� =;X_�[8�_U Y64����i����.�W������<���/ 1=0P=0U;O11

=ZP��Y��W�����O�3�� =;_1�[8�UU YT�]L����L.�<��/�. 1=0PP0=2OPP

=Z7��N����/���̂O�̀�.��b�L�� =;_U�[8�U1 SYf�=2_P�
���.� 1=0PP0PXO27

=ZX��V��9/O�M�\ =;UP�[8�_1 Yf�d��LW��..�=;Z1���f� 1=0PP072O==

=ZU��eL����O�[/�\�.��� =;_7�[8�U1 cj8��h��W����Y64�����W���/�.� 1=0PP072OZ=

=Z_��V��64��O�
��64 =;_P�[8�U1 <�����������MSf 1=0PP07;O17

=ZZ�� �̀���/�.�
O�̀�/��� =;U1�[8�_U Yf�̀L:�=;==����f� 1=0PP0X2O__

=Z2��8L�.�h//��O�[/�\�.��� =;;_�j�.�L��. S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0P7011OP_

=Z;��<�4.��O�[.����� =;_U�[8�U1 YT�����.��̀��.� 1=0PX0X=OX2

=21�� �̀.���O�jL�64�� =;XP�[8�Z1 Yb�Q���k//.���f��<��/�. 1=0PX0X=O2=

=2=��V��64O�]���� =;U;�[8�UU cj8��h��W����Y64�����W���/�.� 1=0PX0X_OP=

=2P��<�������..O�N/L���. =;ZX�[8�X1 Yf�e�.��.4���.��Z= 1=0PX0XZO_P

=27��VLaO�V��.4L/� =;;7�[8�P1 Yb�<k4����/ 1=0PX0U1O=7

=2X��8�6��̂O�j�.�M�\���/��. =;;2�j���.��[ YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=0PX0U1O=U

=2U��Y64�//O�j�/��. P11=�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0PX0U1O7_

=2_��N����.�L9:O�[.����� =;_=�[8�U1 <���̀L�W������YT�=;PZ 1=0PX0U7O1U

=2Z��8�g���O�T4������. =;ZX�[8�X1 N/�.�W������Y8�iL.�=;71 1=0PU0P7O__

=22��V���4�h//��O�j��� =;;Z�j�.�L��. YYb�V���/�.��.�ShW�.��. 1=0PU0P;O27

=2;��������.�O�M��/�. =;;Z�j�.�L��. [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0PU077O=2

=;1���k/:/�O�[����. P111�j���.��< SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0PU0UZOXU

=;=��Y64�����O���..�6� P111�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0P_0PXOP=

=;P��8.LW/��64O�N/L���. =;;_�j�.�L��. YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=0P_0P_OU1

=;7��8k4/��O�]4�//�9 =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�
�.���64��
����� 1=0P_0PZO1X

=;X��c��\/��O�c�.��/ =;;;�j���.��[ SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0PZ017OPZ

=;U��V��64��O�Q�/� =;;;�j���.��[ Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=0PZ0=XOUX
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=;_��e�����O�jk�� =;_=�[8�U1 YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=0P20P_O2P

=;Z��8/��.O�N�W��6� =;Z7�[8�X1 S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=07101;O_P

=;2��bL4/O�3/��64 =;U2�[8�UU Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=0710X;O27

=;;��8�����.O�b���/� =;_7�[8�U1 �:���N�64�.4��� 1=07=011OXZ

P11��<�6���O�]�����[/L�� =;XU�[8�Z1 SYf�=2_1�[.�W�64 1=07=012OX;

P1=��]:�..�.�64����O�̀��.� =;_P�[8�U1 Y�����/�Y9L������f� 1=07=0X7O11

P1P��QL���O�
����� =;UZ�[8�UU Sb�̀L644����=2XU 1=07P0X2O__

P17���L/::O�N��.��M����. =;U2�[8�UU YT�]L����L.�<��/�. 1=0770P=O;_

P1X��YL����O�M��� =;Z1�[8�XU �Yf�<���Sk/� 1=07X07_OU=

P1U��]:/��O�M�.:��� =;XP�[8�Z1 =��c����.���Y64���������.�64�:� 1=07X0XUO7_

P1_��b�L���O�c�.��/ =;Z_�[8�7U YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=07U0=UO71

P1Z��Y64����O�̀���/� =;U_�[8�UU YT��:���N�/�� 1=07U07PO2U

P12��c��/O�̀�.��jh���. =;U1�[8�_U N/�.�W������Y8�iL.�=;71 1=07;07_OU;

P1;��M���O�]�L:��c���M�64��/ =;X2�[8�_U YYf�Y�.:��.W������f� 1=0X70=7OUP

P=1��S4��
O�VL/: =;U7�[8�_1 f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0X70XUOUU

P==��Y�����O�[/:��� =;X1�[8�ZU SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0X70UUOP1

P=P�� �̀����64O�c��� =;Z7�[8�X1 N��.��.W������Yf 1=0X_0PXO_X

P=7��[��.��O����.�� =;UU�[8�_1 Yf���6����<���4����. 1=0X_0P2O=2

P=X��Mh//����L/::O�jh���. =;XU�[8�Z1 YT��:���N�/�� 1=0U_0=_O=X

P=U�� �̀..O�eL�4�� =;U1�[8�_U S�Y�<��6���:�/� 1=0U_0UXO=P

P=_����
4O�̀���/� =;_P�[8�U1 [Yf�c���W��� 1=0U2077O;_

P=Z��Q����������O����.�� =;X2�[8�_U N/�.�W������Y8�iL.�=;71 1P0==01PO_7

�W����/���

<g64/�O�cL��.�6 =;;Z�j�.�L��. Y8�Y9�����8L.���.�

<k��64��O�]��/�[���� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111

N��64��O�]���� =;_P�[8�U1 Q�6�����/����Y9L�����3.�L.

b��/�.�O�8/����c����� =;XU�[8�Z1 Y��/��64�������̀�//�����f�

�̀//��O�3�� =;ZX�[8�X1 YYb�<��4���.

8�6�/O�[/�\�.��� =;;_�j�.�L��. SYf�=2U1�e�.���

e�.���O�M��i�. P111�j���.��< YYb�e��9���

V�4.O�8��/�e����� =;7;�[8�ZU [MSf�NSf�̀��W���

R���/��O�N/L���. =;;2�j���.��[ c����.���c�/94�.����f�

.�64�����Y����

<����/�O�N�/�\ =;;_�j�.�L��. YYb�Y����M�\�V�����

�����.W��.�O�Y��:�. =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�b�/��.���64�.

��:����W�.

b�h.�O�S�� =;ZX�[8�X1 S�b�=2_=�bk���.��.
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�̀����O�T4������. =;;_�j�.�L��. S]Y8�=;PU���f�

e���/�O�8�i�. =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.�

]�����O�Q�64L/�� =;_=�[8�U1 [YT�M���/��W�L��4

V�����O�]����6� =;;P�[8�P1 Sb�b���/�.��.

��.��/O�M��6�/ P11=�j���.��< Yf�e�.��.4���.��Z=

�L/:O�Y��64� =;;;�j���.��[ YYb�e��9���

R����..O�M�64�/ =;;P�[8�P1 Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.�

J'#�('$(�),,�

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64���j�4���.�������������N����������64�����.

e�����O�j�. P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=01=0PUOU2

P�� M���O�jL.�� P11=�j���.��< YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01P0=UOUU

7�� <��.��.����.O�M�\ P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=017071OXX

X�� Y64�����O�8����L::�� P11=�j���.��< Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 1=01U01XO__

U�� Y64�/�O�Y�W�����. P11=�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U 1=01_0X=O;1

_�� ���.��O�Q�6� P11=�j���.��< YYb�Y����M�\�V����� 1=01Z01;OX;

Z�� c�����O�N/L���. P11=�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01Z077O__

2�� N��.����O�]��/ P11=�j���.��< YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=0120PUO;Z

;�� �̀/���O�M�\ P11=�j���.��< YbV�8��/���4� 1=0=1012O7;

=1�� �����/O�8�i�. P11=�j���.��< Yb�V�4� 1=0=10P1O21

==�� <L��O�[�L. P11=�j���.��< S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0=10U_O7=

=P�� ����������O���..�� P11=�j���.��< Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=P07;O1P

=7�� N����O�e���� P11=�j���.��< Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0=70U7O_X

=X�� eL�W����O�8��/�� P11=�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0=70U_OP1

=U�� [�.��O�jL.�� P11=�j���.��< Yb�V�4� 1=0=X01XOUP

=_�� Y64�//O�j�/��. P11=�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0PX0U1O7_

J'#�('$(�),,,

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64���j�4���.�������������N����������64�����.

<�6�O�Y�W�����.�[���/��� P111�j���.��< Yf��h��W����1U U;0U_O2_

P�� b/���O�e��� P111�j���.��< YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01P0P=O1X

7�� M����O�ML���� P111�j���.��< M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=01P07ZO1P

X�� Y64����O�[��L. P111�j���.��< Yb�Q���� 1=01P07;OP1

U�� <���.W�����O�V�64��� P111�j���.��< Yb�N��.�:��� 1=01P07;OPP

_�� ��.�O�Y�W�����. P111�j���.��< Yb�Y����������Mh.64�. 1=01P0UXO2P

Z�� Y.���LO�M��6�/ P111�j���.��< �̀�W������YT 1=01X0=XOP_

2�� Q�/��64O�c�..
 P111�j���.��< YYb�e��9��� 1=01X0P=OPP
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;�� fL��/O�Y��WL P111�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01U0PUOPX

=1�� ML��.�O�e�L. P111�j���.��< 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01U0UUOZ2

==�� f�/����O�c�.�� P111�j���.��< Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=01_0P=O=2

=P�� �̀�W��O�]��/ P111�j���.��< YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P 1=01_07ZOPU

=7�� ML4/:�/�O�N
..�Q�6/�� P111�j���.��< Yb�Y�L����.�<���Wh���/ 1=01Z0XXO17

=X�� Vk��.���O�Q��/�� P111�j���.��< ceVb������������f� 1=012011O;Z

=U�� Y9��/��..O�M����. P111�j���.��< Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=01201=OU2

=_�� <�4/�����O�M��.���Y���.�� P111�j���.��< Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01201XO2U

=Z�� Y64.�����O�M��6 P111�j���.��< Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=0120==O_U

=2�� ck�:/��O�<�.����� P111�j���.��< Yb�<��W��� 1=0120=UO=Z

=;�� bk/�.��O�M�\���/��. P111�j���.��< ceVb������������f� 1=01;012O_X

P1�� c�/��64O�N�.. P111�j���.��< Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01;07UO21

P=�� ]������.O�jL.�� P111�j���.��< �̀�W������YT 1=01;0UPO2U

PP�� 8��9LiO�]4�/�99 P111�j���.��< YT�����W���.�=;== 1=01;0UUO_X

P7�� 8L/WO�Q��/�� P111�j���.��< Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=0=P0U2OPZ

PX�� L̀::��..O�Q�6� P111�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0=U01UO7_

PU�� V������O�T4������. P111�j���.��< f:f�̀�/���4��� 1=0=Z077O22

P_�� Y64����..O�M�/L P111�j���.��< S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0=;0P2OP_

PZ�� �k/:/�O�[����. P111�j���.��< SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0PU0UZOXU

P2�� Y64�����O���..�6� P111�j���.��< YYf�e�4� 1=0P_0PXOP=

J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64���j�4���.�������������N����������64�����.

V��.�9�64O�
���..� =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�d::�.W����̀����64 U;07_OXP

P�� e������.O�]����6� =;;;�j���.��[ YYb�Y����M�\�V����� U;0U7OP7

7�� ��4/�O�jL.�� =;;;�j���.��[ M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0110X1OZX

X�� b��.�4�W��O�e��� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�c
e]̀ nQ�n.�L/����� 1=01P017O=U

U�� <�6���O�Y�� =;;;�j���.��[ Sf�����/�� 1=01P0=ZO1X

_�� S4���O�T4����L94�� =;;;�j���.��[ fNe�b/��W�6��=;P= 1=01P0P;OUU

Z�� �̀�.��O�c�.��/ =;;;�j���.��[ �;2�̀�..Li�� 1=01P072O_2

2�� b���WO�N�/�\ =;;;�j���.��[ YfV�Y�������� 1=01P0U=O7;

;�� ĉL��̂�i�6O�Q��L/� =;;;�j���.��[ 
������d::�.W�64���YT 1=01U0XXO__

=1�� ]��������O�[.��� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�����W���.�=;== 1=01_0=2O2=

==�� N��64��O�e�..��� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01Z07XOZ2

=P�� </��64��O�]4�/�9 =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01201XO7Z

=7�� Y64L/�O�]4�/�99 =;;;�j���.��[ YT�����W���.�=;== 1=01201;O;7

=X�� N��.�O�jL4�..�� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�̀�.����� 1=01;01PO7P

=U�� jL��O�M��6�� =;;;�j���.��[ Sf�=2_1�n���.����� 1=01;01_O_U
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$�"#�J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=_�� QL/��.�O�[/�\�.��� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�̀���.�=2;X 1=01;0XZO12

=Z�� Qk���.W���O�SLW��� =;;;�j���.��[ SYf�Y�����//�.�L�: 1=0==0X_OX;

=2�� ��.��/O�Q�/� =;;;�j���.��[ Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=0==0U;O12

=;�� ]���/̂O�[.�L.�L =;;;�j���.��[ YT�����W���.�=;== 1=0=X0PXOZX

P1�� V�64���O�̀�.� =;;;�j���.��[ YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=0=_0=;O2P

P=�� ck����O�]����� =;;;�j���.��[ Sb�b���/�.��. 1=0=Z0X1OZ=

PP�� 8k4/��O�]4�//�9 =;;;�j���.��[ Yb�
�.���64��
����� 1=0P_0PZO1X

P7�� c��\/��O�c�.��/ =;;;�j���.��[ SYf�=2U1�e�.��� 1=0PZ017OPZ

PX�� V��64��O�Q�/� =;;;�j���.��[ Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=0PZ0=XOUX

J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64���j�4���.�������������N����������64�����.

<����/�O�ML���� =;;2�j���.��[ YYb�Y����M�\�V����� UU0X1OX_

P�� V��O�SL����. =;;2�j���.��[ Y8�Q�9��.�e����.���f� U;0PZO__

7�� N��64O�Q��/�� =;;2�j���.��[ Sf�����/�� U;07UOZ7

X�� VL�4����/O�M����6� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�T4��.����iL.�=2;P U;07;O;1

U�� Y�k���O�M��6�/ =;;2�j���.��[ �;2�̀�..Li�� U;0UPO7_

_�� 8�W��O�T4������. =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� U;0U7O=Z

Z�� d�L�LO�T4��L��������. =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=0110PUOZP

2�� ��.����L�4O�ML���� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf��h��W����1U 1=01P0=1O2P

;�� 8/��.�64����O�]�� =;;2�j���.��[ Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01P071O7U

=1�� N��.��O�]��/�e�6�� =;;2�j���.��[ M��.�.����Y64����i����.�	������:���.��	 1=01P0X2O11

==�� Y64��.�O�8L.���.��. =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=01X0=_O12

=P�� Y64.�����4��.��O�T4������. =;;2�j���.��[ YYb�e��9��� 1=01X072O72

=7�� L̀::��..O�<̂k�. =;;2�j���.��[ N/�.�W������Y8�iL.�=;71 1=01_0XXOZ;

=X�� <����..O�SLW��� =;;2�j���.��[ YbV�8��/���4� 1=01Z0U;OZU

=U�� V��L/94O�]4�/�99 =;;2�j���.��[ =��c����.���Y64���������.�64�:� 1=01;01_OUU

=_�� f�//�.O�e�6�� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0==0=XO72

=Z�� Q��/��.O�e���� =;;2�j���.��[ SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0=P0X1O7X

=2�� Y�.���O�Q�6L/�� =;;2�j���.��[ YT�c�/94�.�ehW�6��i�=;_1���f� 1=0=X0PXO_=

=;�� <k��64��O�j�..�� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0=_0=UOX=

P1�� fL���O�VLW��� =;;2�j���.��[ Yb�Q���� 1=0=_0PPO2X

P=�� 8�6��̂O�j�.�M�\���/��. =;;2�j���.��[ YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=0PX0U1O=U

J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64���j�4���.�������������N����������64�����.

��//W�L6�O�N/L���. =;;Z�j�.�L��. YT�M����W��� UU0P7O_;
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$�"#�J'#�('$(�����

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

P�� 8LW��O�c�.��/ =;;Z�j�.�L��. YYb�Y����M�\�V����� UU0X=OUU

7�� R����..O�N�/�\ =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yf�Q�����̀����/W��� U;07ZO2X

X�� S4��/O�QL�/�]��6�/ =;;Z�j�.�L��. YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 U;0X;O7;

U�� <g�O�N������� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yf��h��W����1U 1=011072OXX

_�� V���O�jL.���M�\ =;;Z�j�.�L��. Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01=01_O7Z

Z�� c����O�]4�/�99 =;;Z�j�.�L��. Y����S����Y����������
/��4L�. 1=01P0=7O17

2�� e�.��.4�����O�jL.�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. Yb�
�V�V4��.4����.�M��.� 1=01Z0X2O;=

;�� jL4�..��.O�S4L�� =;;Z�j�.�L��. SYf�V��Q��Wh// 1=0120==O7U

=1�� �̀//��O�Y�W�����. =;;Z�j�.�L��. YYb�V���/�.��.�ShW�.��. 1=01;0==O7Z

==�� ]����O�M�\���/��. =;;Z�j�.�L��. YT�V���.�W��� 1=0=10U_O;1

=P�� <����O�Q�/� =;;Z�j�.�L��. YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=0=707POZ_

=7�� R��iO�[.��L/
 =;;Z�j�.�L��. [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0=207UO1;

=X�� V���4�h//��O�j��� =;;Z�j�.�L��. YYb�V���/�.��.�ShW�.��. 1=0PU0P;O27

=U�� ������.�O�M��/�. =;;Z�j�.�L��. [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0PU077O=2

J'#�('$(����-

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=���.�������64���j�4���.�������������N����������64�����.

�̀����O�M��6�� =;;_�j�.�L��. YT�M����W��� UU0XPO7Z

P�� Y����O�]�9�̂. =;;_�j�.�L��. 8QR<���QST U207;O1;

7�� 
���.W���.O�c�\ =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf��h��W����1U U;07ZOU=

X�� 
���.W���O�d/��T4������. =;;_�j�.�L��. YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01107XO;7

U�� ��.��/O�
��6 =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01P01ZO7P

_�� c��4��O�S�� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf��h��W����1U 1=01P0=2O=1

Z�� b����O�̀�.��]���� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yf�Y64�gW��64�b�h.� 1=01P0P_OX2

2�� 8.L��O�e���� =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�<��W��� 1=0==072O11

;�� <���/�.������O�N�W��. =;;_�j�.�L��. Sb�b���/�.��. 1=0=X0XZO71

=1�� Y��:���O�Y����/ =;;_�j�.�L��. Yb�<���.���/���Q���.W��� 1=0=U0P2O1=

==�� �̀����..O�S�� =;;_�j�.�L��. S�<�=2X2 1=0=Z0P1O;=

=P�� 8L�.�h//��O�[/�\�.��� =;;_�j�.�L��. S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=0P7011OP_

=7�� 8.LW/��64O�N/L���. =;;_�j�.�L��. YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=0P_0P_OU1

���),

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� M�::�/�O�VLW =;;X�[8�P1 YT�M����W��� UU0=2OXX

P�� �������.O�N���
 =;;P�[8�P1 8QR<���QST UU0P1O=U

7�� Y64L���.O�M��6�/ =;;7�[8�P1 8QR<���QST UU0P=O;Z

X�� V�̂��.�O�̀�.���� =;;7�[8�P1 YT�M����W��� UU0X=OP_

U�� V��aO�
��6 =;;7�[8�P1 YT�M����W��� UU0XXO=P
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$�"#����),

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

_�� Y����WO�V���. =;;7�[8�P1 Yf��h��W����1U UU0U7OPU

Z�� SL/���.LO�Y4�
 =;;U�[8�P1 Yf��h��W����1U UZ0P2O=;

2�� Qk���.W���O�
��.��/ =;;U�[8�P1 SYf�Y�����//�.�L�: U;0XXO27

;�� <�6�O�M�\���/��. =;;U�[8�P1 Yf��h��W����1U 1=01P01UOZ1

=1�� Y64L��O�<�����. =;;P�[8�P1 Yb�<��W��� 1=01P0=PO_;

==�� j���
�O�M��6�/ =;;P�[8�P1 S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=01P0=7O2Z

=P�� e�99��O�N/L���. =;;U�[8�P1 M��.����Y64����i����.�1= 1=0120=;OP_

=7�� 8/�������O�]����6� =;;P�[8�P1 Yb�<��W��� 1=0=10U=O_1

=X�� M�//��O�c�.��/ =;;U�[8�P1 Sf�=2_1�n���.����� 1=0==01=O2P

=U�� d99L/�O�M���4��� =;;X�[8�P1 YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=0==0UPOX;

=_�� [/W��64�O�j��LW =;;U�[8�P1 S�<�=2X2 1=0=P0UUO2U

=Z�� 34/��..O�8/���.� =;;=�[8�P1 YYf�]T8�;1�Y64���� 1=0=70P1OX7

=2�� Y����/��..O�M�\ =;;U�[8�P1 f:V�Y�����. 1=0=X0XPOX;

=;�� VLaO�V��.4L/� =;;7�[8�P1 Yb�<k4����/ 1=0PX0U1O=7

���)*

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� M��a.��O�Yk��. =;;1�[8�PU Yf��h��W����1U UU0=2OX=

P�� h̀��/��O�TL.���.��. =;2Z�[8�PU YT�dW������/ 1=01P07UOPP

7�� <���/�.������O�[���. =;2;�[8�PU Sb�b���/�.��. 1=01X01XO;2

X�� e�..����O�[.��� =;2_�[8�PU Yb�
���/�.��̀h6��/4Li�. 1=01;0=PO;;

U�� M�64�/O�
��6 =;2;�[8�PU ]L���Yf�e��9��� 1=0=P0=2O__

_�� V�����O�Y��:�. =;2Z�[8�PU Sb�b���/�.��. 1=0=_0UZO1X

Z�� ���aW�64O�M����. =;2Z�[8�PU Yf�[��L����L. 1=0=;071O_U

���o,

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� Y�����.���O�[/�\�.��� =;27�[8�71 YT�����W���.�=;== UZ07=O1P

P�� �L̂�O�e����� =;2P�[8�71 Yf��h��W����1U 1=01101ZO11

7�� 
//�W��64�O�c�i�� =;2P�[8�71 YT�c�/94�.�ehW�6��i�=;_1���f� 1=01X0=1OX2

X�� h̀��/��O�M�\���/��. =;2X�[8�71 YT�dW������/ 1=01U0U;OX=

U�� j�.�O�[/�\�.��� =;27�[8�71 YT�c�/94�.�[�/�. 1=012071O7Z

_�� 8L��O�c�.��/ =;2U�[8�71 [YT�bk���.��.�iL.�=2X_���f� 1=0=X0X2O;2

Z�� <��.�O�T4������. =;27�[8�71 Yf�Q�i���� 1=0=20PZOU_

���o*

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� e�.��O�Q�6�
 =;21�[8�7U Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=01P0=7OP1
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$�"#����o*

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

P�� Q�W�/O�VL����L =;Z2�[8�7U Sf�=2_1�n���.����� 1=01;01_OZ=

7�� M�4/��O�<��.4��� =;Z;�[8�7U YT�U7�e�.��4�� 1=0==0UUOPU

X�� �̀/��W��.��O�V�/: =;Z2�[8�7U =��c����.���Y64���������.�64�:� 1=0==0UUOXU

U�� k̀.��64O�Y��:�. =;ZZ�[8�7U Yf�c�64���=;PU���f� 1=0=2072O1U

_�� b�L���O�c�.��/ =;Z_�[8�7U YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=07U0=UO71

����,

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� b�g:�O�j�. =;Z7�[8�X1 YT�
M]dV�VL��L6��P111 1=01X01ZOP=

P�� Y9/������W��O�b�..�� =;ZP�[8�X1 <YT�VLWW�. 1=0=P077OX1

7�� Y��/�6��O�ML.��. =;ZU�[8�X1 f:e�Y�.��/:�.��. 1=0=P0UXOU7

X�� ��.��/��..O�N��.� =;ZP�[8�X1 Yf�̀���.�=2;X 1=0=U0==OXZ

U�� 8�//����..O�e��� =;ZX�[8�X1 Yb�<���.���/���Q���.W��� 1=0=U0XUO;P

_�� <�����/��O�S4L��� =;ZP�[8�X1 Sf�=2U_�8��9��. 1=0=;077O7X

Z�� <�������..O�N/L���. =;ZX�[8�X1 Yf�e�.��.4���.��Z= 1=0PX0XZO_P

2�� 8�g���O�T4������. =;ZX�[8�X1 N/�.�W������Y8�iL.�=;71 1=0PU0P7O__

;�� 8/��.O�N�W��6� =;Z7�[8�X1 S�b�=2_=�bk���.��. 1=07101;O_P

=1�� �̀����64O�c��� =;Z7�[8�X1 N��.��.W������Yf 1=0X_0PXO_X

����*

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� <������O�3�� =;_;�[8�XU Yf�d��LW��..�=;Z1���f� 1=01U0U;OP7

P�� </�4�O�V���L =;_Z�[8�XU S�<�=2X2 1=01;0U_OZ;

7�� N���.�O�Y��:�. =;_;�[8�XU =��8LW/�.����Y64����i����.�17 1=0=X07PO12

X�� V�.��O�Y��:�. =;_Z�[8�XU [MSf�NSf�̀��W��� 1=0=U0U2O2U

U�� 8/�i�.�O�Y��94�. =;_Z�[8�XU Yf�Q�����̀����/W��� 1=0=_0XXOZ7

_�� <L�64���O�[.����� =;_Z�[8�XU YYN�<L.. 1=0=Z0PUO;P

Z�� �̀����..O�T/��� =;_Z�[8�XU Sb�Y�L6��64 1=0=;01UOZ_

2�� 8��:��..O�jk�� =;_;�[8�XU Yb��L��� 1=0P10U1O7_

;�� YL����O�M��� =;Z1�[8�XU �Yf�<���Sk/� 1=07X07_OU=

���*,

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

=�� ]�h:���O�M�64��/ =;_X�[8�U1 Yb�cL����.� 1=01P01POPP

P�� 8/��W��O�M�64��/ =;_7�[8�U1 Y8�Y9�����8L.���.� 1=01U0XUOP=

7�� c�//W�h���O�8�����. =;_P�[8�U1 �Yf�Y9�
�� 1=0120UPO2=

X�� 8�99O�S4L��� =;_U�[8�U1 cY��=;=P�c�����������f� 1=0==0=XOP7

U�� ]������O�[.����� =;_P�[8�U1 
Yf�N��.�:�����d�����=;X2���f� 1=0=_0UXO;7
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$�"#����*,

��'�H �"#I�??�� J(+ K����$ B$CH���

_�� �̀����O�V�/: =;_P�[8�U1 Yb�Y����������Mh.64�. 1=0=_0UUO71

Z�� �̀���O�j�. =;_X�[8�U1 [4��.�W������SYf 1=0=Z07_O7P

2�� N����/���̂O�̀�.��b�L�� =;_U�[8�U1 SYf�=2_P�
���.� 1=0PP0PXO27

;�� eL����O�[/�\�.��� =;_7�[8�U1 cj8��h��W����Y64�����W���/�.� 1=0PP072OZ=

=1�� V��64��O�
��64 =;_P�[8�U1 <�����������MSf 1=0PP07;O17

==�� <�4.��O�[.����� =;_U�[8�U1 YT�����.��̀��.� 1=0PX0X=OX2

=P�� N����.�L9:O�[.����� =;_=�[8�U1 <���̀L�W������YT�=;PZ 1=0PX0U7O1U

=7�� e�����O�jk�� =;_=�[8�U1 YT�Y����.�������<��/�.���f� 1=0P20P_O2P

=X�� 8�����.O�b���/� =;_7�[8�U1 �:���N�64�.4��� 1=07=011OXZ

=U�� ]:�..�.�64����O�̀��.� =;_P�[8�U1 Y�����/�Y9L������f� 1=07=0X7O11
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